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Baburaoji Gholap College 
Sangvi, Pune 411027, Maharashtra  

 

 

List of Students and the Attendance 

Sheet of the Programs 

 
Academic Year 2018-2023 





PDEA’S 

Baburaoji Gholap College Sangvi Pune 

"CERTIFICATE COURSE IN BASIC GARDENING TECHNIQUES", 

Student List  

(17/12/2018 to 17/01/2019.) 

 
1. Kapil Ashok Chinchwade 

 
2. Gauri Sunil Jadhav 

 
3. Cheranya Vikas Borse 

 
4. Harnakshi Vijay Patil 

 
5. Mrunal Dinesh Bandal 

 
6. Payal Prakash Sabale 

 
7. Priyanka Devidas Jadhav 

 
8. Madhuri Bhagwan Jadhav 

 
9. Sayali Ravindra Kachare 

 
10. Vedashree Purushottam Hulsurkar 

 
11. Monali Sunil Torne 

 
12. Vrushali Sunil Torne 

 
13. Swapnil Shirishkumar Kamble 

 
14. Kedar Bharat Shinde 

 
15. Krushna Balaji Koyale 

 
16. Nikita Vijay Dalvi 

 
17. Neha Nagnath Ghule 

 
18. Siivani Ramchandra Lohakare 

 
19. Shubham Pandurang Gaikwad 

 
20. Archana Satpute 

 
21. Shubham Balasaheb Devkar 

 
22. Sanghpal Baburao Suryawanshi 

 



23. Ajinkya Amol Madhukar Awasarmal 
 

24. Rohan Vinod Jadhav 
 

25. Ritesh Pandurang Pardhi 
 

26. Swati Vijay Gawde 
 

27. Arati Mangesh More 
 

28. Tejaswini Vinayak Padvi 
 

29. Vishakha Ambadas Gaikwad 
 

30. Esha Ganesh Gaddam 
 

31. Savita Vinod Varma 
 

32. Komal Vijay Gaikwad 
 

33. Bhakti Shivaji Jamdar 
 

34. Krishna Mohan Rao Shinde 
 

35. Abhishek Prashant Patil 
 

36. Vandana Tukaram Vasave 
 

37. Aakanksha Raju Vairagar 
 

38. Deshmukh Aviraj Arun 
 

39. Chetan Yograj Chaudhari 
 

40. Rucha Anil Shinkar 

 

 

 



PDEA’S 

Baburaoji Gholap College Sangvi Pune 

"CERTIFICATE COURSE IN BASIC GARDENING TECHNIQUES", 

Students Attendance 

(18/01/2019) 
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Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 
9 

1 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

COC 2018-19 student list 

Name of Student 
Vedashree Hulsurkar 
Mayuri Pawar 
Rupali Meher 
Bhavana Pawar 
Tanuja Nimble 
Nikita Dalvi 
Swati Gawade 
Kajal Gaikwad 
Vishakha Gaikwad 
Rucha Shinkar 
Dipali Jadhav 

Pooja Godbole 
Mukund Kamble 
Mukesh Biradar 
Nagesh Godbole 
Murlidhar Palnate 
Santosh Kalshetty 

Dr. S.Ú.Ekar 
Co-ordinator 

Roll No. 
2053 
2022 
2052 
2035 
2014 
2062 
2083 
2064 
2102 
2139 
2070 
2073 
2118 
2010 
2074 
2063 
2027 

Class 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 

F.YB.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 
F.Y B.Sc. 

Prof. Bd.Kafgyde 
HRada Phyolcs DepartGnt 

BetbArnoi Ghoten Cots 
Sansi, Pun27 
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Sr.NO Class Student Name

1  FY FT VADE RUTUJA SHAM

2  FY FT RAUT YOGESHWARI PRAKASH

3  FY FT CHANDANSHIVE TEJAL YUVRAJ

4  FY FT GHODKE MAYURI VASANT

5  FY FT SHARMA KOMAL ASHOK

6  FY FT CHAUDHARI POOJA AMRARAM

7  FY FT BHALERAO JAGRUTI PRAVIN

8  FY FT KOLHE KOMAL DILIP

9  FY FT SHIRSATH KOMAL BALU

10  FY FT KERE SNEHAL SOPAN

11  FY FT KHANDARE PRATIBHA VIJAYKUMAR

12  FY FT PATIL SHWETA BALKRUSHNA

13  FY FT GAVHANDE VISHAKHA RAJENDRA

14 FY BT GORDE PRATIMA ARUN

15 FY BT LAVANDE ASHWINI SHANTILAL

16 FY BT NATEKAR RUTIKA DEVENDRA

17 FY BT DABADE PRAJAKTA SANJAY

18 FY BT SWAMI BHARTI MALLINATH

19 FY BT SALVI PRAJAKTA SURESH

20 FY BT GAWARE RUTIKA SANJAY

21 FY BT MANE APEKSHA AMOL

22 FY BT BHALEKAR AAKANKASHA BHAGWAN

23 FY BT CHAVAN SHRADDHA UTTAM

24 FY BT BAMBALE JOTSANA DASHARATH

25 FY RM SASANE ANJALI SANDEEP

26 FY RM KAMBLE SANTOSH ANIL

27 FY RM PATIL VAIBHAV NIVRUTI

28 FY RM TAMHANE AKASH RAJARAM

29 FY RM GADHAVE GANESH VITHOBA

30 FY RM KAISAR VAIBHAV RAMESH

31 FY RM BHOJANE MANOJ PANDURANG

32 FY RM KAMBLE AKASH FULCHAND

33 FY RM HARKUDE ABDUL CHUNNUMIYA

34 FY RM LOKHANDE APURVA RAMAKANT

35 FY RM KOKATE DHIRAJ NANDKISHOR

36 FY RM SONAR VARUN MANBAHADUR

37 FY RM BODKE AAKASH MALHARI

38 FY RM KHAN AAWESH YUSUF

39 FY RM WAGHERE SANKET SANJAY

40 FY RM BALAN MURTI M

41 FY RM KAMBLE PANKAJ PRABHAKAR

 CERTIFICATE COURSE  WORKPLACE READINESS 

List of Students enrolled

PDEA's 

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune-27.
Enrollment List

Academic Year 2020-21
Department Of Vocational

Value Added/Add_On/Short-Term Course



42 FY RM JADHAV PRANAY RAMDAS

43 FY RM RAJPUT AJINKYA SHAM

44 FY RM KOLI ROHIT BABASAHEB

45 FY RM YADAV PRATHAMESH DILIP

46 FY RM CHAWAN SAINATH AJIT

47 FY RM CHAVAN SHRIKANT VILAS

48 FY RM NIMHAN ATHARVA BHAGWAN

49 FY RM DEVKATTE VISHAL GIRIDHAR

50 FY RM HANMANTE RAJENDRA ASHOK

51 FY RM KHANDAGLE AKHILESH ANIL

52 FY RM BANDAL KIRAN VITTHAL

53 FY RM THAKULLA GANESH KRISHNA

54 FY RM MORE ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

55 FY RM KOLEKAR NIKHIL SANJAY

56 FY RM NIMHAN TEJAS RAMESH

57 FY RM GAIKWAD OM KALURAM

58 FY RM PADALE GAURAV SUNIL

59 FY RM GHUTE AMIT DNYANU

60 FY RM LONARE ASHWIN VILAS

61 FY SD SHAIKH AYAN RAFIQUE

62 FY SD ANSARI MD AZAM MD MUSTAFA

63 FY SD YADAV SAI ASHOK

64 FY SD WAGHCHOURE KIRTI VISHWANATH

65 FY SD SURYAWANSHI POONAM SHRIRAM

66 FY SD BARUR KIRAN DILIP

67 FY SD MARNE AISHWARY NITIN

68 FY SD DARJI DEV AJIT

69 FY SD GAIKWAD SHUBHAM DHANANJAY

70 FY SD CHANDALE DEEPAK SATEESHKUMAR

71 FY SD POTEKAR YASH ANKUR

72 FY SD CHAVAN ANJALI PRALHAD

73 FY SD VARMA ROHINI RAJKUMAR

74 FY SD MASHAL ANUSHKA RAJU

75 FY SD SHITOLE SUKHADA ADINATH

76 FY SD SURYAWANSHI PRATHMESH SANJAY

77 FY SD SHINDE HANUMANTA RAJESH

78 FY SD SHINDE AKSHAY SOMNATH

79 FY TT PETKAR VINAYAK SWAMI

80 FY TT BANSOD ARYAN RANVEER

81 FY TT NIBANDHE VARADA GANESH

82 FY TT NANAWARE MAYUR GANESH

83 FY TT KASAR AYUSH LAXMIKANT

84 TY BT GURAV APURVA RAJENDRA

85 TY BT KSHIRSAGAR SEEMA SHIVAJI

86 TY BT DAREKAR POONAM LAXMAN

87 TY BT REWALE SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA

88 TY BT MANE HARSHAL SUNIL

89 TY BT BARBHAI MANSI MADHAV

90 TY BT DESHMUKH DNYANESHWARI SHARAD

91 TY BT SHINDE PRAJAKTA SHANKAR



92 TY BT THORAT RAKSHA VIJAY

93 TY BT BHOGALE POOJA SUNIL

94 TY BT MAHAJAN RAVINDRA BHASKAR

95 TY BT BORASE VIPUL BHAGAWAT

96 TY BT NIVDEKAR POOJA GANPAT

97 TY BT KASABE SUJATA VYANKAT

98 TY FT SAH NIKITA NARAYAN

99 TY FT RAHANE ARTI DATTATRAYA

100 TY FT BHAMBURE PRATAP JAGANNATH

101 TY FT DHAMDHERE SHREYAS SHARAD

102 TY FT SHINDE DAMINI SHARAD

103 TY RM SHINDE HEENA PIMYA

104 TY RM KSHIRSAGAR MANJU ASHOK

105 TY RM NAIDU DHANRAJ DIGAMBAR

106 TY RM SIRSAT UMESH BHASKAR

107 TY RM GHODKE SHUBHANGI SONERAO

108 TY RM SURYAWANSHI AKSHAY RAJARAM

109 TY RM KHARADE SAURABH HANUMANT

110 TY RM SWAMI SHANTAYYA SIDDHARAM

111 TY RM WAGH PRAFUL PANKAJ

112 TY RM PARKHI PRAJWALA BALU

113 TY RM BHUWAD VINOD SITARAM

114 TY RM ALANDKAR YASH SANJAY

115 TY RM SAWANT NIKHIL UMESH

116 TY RM KANSE MAHESH SURYAKANT

117 TY RM BANSODE RESHMA LAXMAN

118 TY RM GAIKWAD RUTUJA SUBHASH

119 TY RM RAJE ANIRUDDHA SANTOSH

120 TY RM KENJALE SUNNY DHARMENDRA

121 TY RM WAGHMODE MOHINI PAPPU

122 TY RM MULAGE SURAJ VISHWANATH

123 TY RM NARSINGE SUNIL MADHUKAR

124 TY SD AHIRE SHUBHAM JYOTIBA

125 TY SD MULANI MAEEN SUNNA

126 TY SD BHANDWALKAR ROHIT ASHOK

127 TY SD SHAIKH SAHIL JILANI

128 TY SD PATIL MANSI DEVIDAS

129 TY SD JAGTAP VAISHNAVI VINOD

130 TY SD SHINDE PRITI KISHOR

131 TY SD KATRE SURAJ RAJU

132 TY SD SUTAR SWAPNIL SUNIL

133 TY SD SHEGAR ASHOK LAHU

134 TY SD DIXIT RAHUL DAYANAND

135 TY SD KHAN ISHAK JAKIRHUSEN

136 TY SD KAMBLE POOJA SHREEMANT

137 TY SD HOVAL SUMEET SANDEEP

138 TY SD UDAGE ADARSH MAHIPAL

139 TY TT PATOLE SANJANA DEEPAK

140 TY TT PARHAD PRASAD SAKHARAM

141 TY TT NISAD OMPRAKASH MANUBHAI



142 TY TT CHAUDHARI AARTI DATTATRAY

143 TY TT JAGTAP AKASH MANGESH

144 TY TT BHALERAO SIDDHANT ANIL

145 TY TT NIMBALKAR GEETA LIMBAJI
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11 FY FT 

12| FY FT 
13 FY FT 

14|FY BT 
15/FY BT 
16 FY BT 

17|FY BT 

18|FY BT 

19 FY BT 
20 FY BT 

21|FY BT 
22FY BT 

23FY BT 
24FY BT 
25 FY RM 

Student Name 

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune-27. 

VADE RUTUJA SHAM 
RAUT YOGESHWARI PRAKASH 
|CHANDANSHIVE TEJAL YUVRAJ 

GHODKE MAYURI VASANT 
SHARMA KOMAL ASHOK 

CHAUDHARI PO0JA AMRARAM 
BHALERAO JAGRUT! PRAVIN 

|KOLHE KOMAL DIL0P 

Value Added/Add_On/Short-Term Course 
CERTIFICATE COURSE WORKPLAE READINESS 

SHIRSATH KOMAL BALU 

KERE SNEHAL SOPAN 

KHANDARE PRATIBHA VIJAYKUMAR 
PATIL SHWETA BALKRUSHNA 
GAVHANDE VI`HAKHA RAJENDRA 

GORDE PRATIMA ARUN 

LAVANDE ASHWINI SHANTILAL 
NATEKAR RUTIKA DEVENDRA 

|DABADE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 
SWAMI BHARTI MALLINATH 

SALV! PRAJAKTA SURESH 
GAWARE RUTIKA SANJAY 

MANE APEKSHA AMOL 

BHALEKAR AAKANKASHA BHAGWAN 

CHAVAN SHRADDHA UTTAM 

PDEA's 

BAMBALE JOTSANA DASHARATH 

Academic Year 2020-21 
Department Of Vocational 

|SASANE ANJALI SANDEEP 

Enrollment List 
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26\FY RM 
27 FY RM 
28FY RM 

29|FY RM 
30FY RM 

31 FY RM 
32FY RM 

33FY RM 
34 FY RIM 

35|FY RM 
36|FY RM 
37|FY RM 
3SFY RM 
39 FY RM 
40 FY RM 

41 FY RM 
42|FY RM 
43 FY RM 

44 FY RM 
45FY RM 
46 FY RM 

47|FY RM 

48FY RM 

49|FY RM 
50 FY RM 
51FY RM 

52 FY RM 
53FY RM 
54 FY RM 

55|FY RM 
56FY RM 
57 FY RM 

58FY RM 

KAMBLE SANTOSH ANIL 

PATIL VAIBHA NIVRUTI 
TAMHANE AKASH RAJARAM 

GADHAVE GAN ESE VITHOBA 

KAISAR VAIBHAy RAMESH 
BHOJANE MAN0J PANDURANG 

KAMBLE AKASH FULCHAND 

HARKUDE ABDUL CHUNNUMIYA 

LOKHANDE APURVA RAMAKANT 
KOKATE DHIRAJ NANDKISHOR 

SONAR VARUN MANBAHADUR 
BODKE AAKAS! MALHARI 

|KHAN AAWESH USUF 
WAGHERE SANKET SANJAY 

|BALAN MURTI M 
KAMBLE PANKAJ PRABHAKAR 

JADHAV PRANAY RAMDAS 
RAJPUT AJINKYA SHAM 

KOLI ROHIT BABASAHEB 
|YADAV PRATHAMESH DILIP 

CHAWAN SAINATH AJIT 

CHAVAN SHRIKANT VILAS 

NIMHAN ATHARVA BHAGWAN 

DEVKATTE VISHAL GIRIDHAR 

HANMANTE RAJENDRA ASHOK 

KHANDAGLE AKHILESH ANIL 

BANDAL KIRAN VITTHAL 

THAKULLA GAIESH KRISHNA 
MORE ROHAN RAMCHANDRA 

KOLEKAR NIKHIL SANJAY 

|NIMHAN TEJAS RAMESH 
GAIKWAD OM KALURAM 

PADALE GAURAV SUNIL 
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59FY RM 
60FY RM 

61 FY SD 
62 FY SD 

63|FY SD 
64|FY SD 

65FY SD 
66|FY SD 

67|FY SD 
68|FY SD 
69|FY SD 

70FY SD 
71FY SD 
72|FY SD 
73FY SD 

74|FY SD 
75|FY SD 
76|FY SD 

77|FY SD 

78|FY SD 
79/FY TT 
80FY TT 

81 FY TT 
82FY TT 
83FY TT 
84|TY BT 

85|TY BT 
86/TY BT 

87/TY BT 
88TY BT 

89|TY BT 
90TY BT 
91TY BT 

GHUTE AMIT DNYANU 

LONARE ASHV NVILAS 
SHAIKH AYAN AFIQUE 

ANSARI MD AZAM MD MUSTAFA 

YADAV SAL ASHOK 
WAGHCHOURE KIRTI VISHWANATH 
SURYAWANSHl POONAM SHRIRAM 

BARUR KIRAN DILIP 

MARNE AISHWARY NITIN 

DARJI DEV AJIT 
GAIKWAD SHUBHAM DHANANJAY 

CHANDALE DEEPAK SATEESHKUMAR 

POTEKAR YASH ANKUR 
CHAVAN ANJALI PRALHAD 

|VARMA ROHINI RAJKUMAR 

MASHAL ANUSHKA RAJU 

SHITOLE SUKHADA ADINATH 

SURYAWANSH! PRATHMESH SANJAY 

SHINDE HANUMANTA RAJESH 

|SHINDE AKSHAY SOMNATH 

|PETKAR VINAYAK SWAMI 
BANSOD ARYAN KANVEER 

NIBANDHE VARADA GANESH 
NANAVWARE MAYUR GANESH 
KASARAYUSH LAXMIKANT 

|GURAV APURVÀ RAENDRA 

KSHIRSAGAR S:EMA SHIVAJI 
DAREKAR POONAM LAXMAN 

|REWALE SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA 
MANE HARSHAL SUNIL 

BARBHAL MANSI MADHAV 
DESHMUKH DNYANESHWARI SHARAD 

SHINDE PRAJA:. TA SHANKAR 
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92 TY BT 

93|TY BT 

94TY 8T 
95/TY BT 
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97 TY BT 
93|TY FT 
99TY FT 
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103TY RM 
104|TY RM 
105/TY RM 
106TY RM 

107 TY RM 
108|TY RM 
109|TY RM 
110/TY RM 
111|TY RM 
1121TY RM 

113/TY RM 

114TY RM 
115/TY RM 

116|TY RM 
117TY RM 
118|TY RM 
119TY RM 

120TY RM 
121/TY RM 
122|TY RM 
123|TY RM 

124TY SD 

THORAT RAKS!.Vi Y 
BHOGALE POOJA JNIL 

MAHAJAN RAV;NDRA BHASKAR 
BORASE VIPUL BHAGAWAT 

NIVDEKAR PO^JA G.NPAT 

KASABE SUJA V.ANKAT 

SAH NIKITA NAYAN 
RAHANE ART. ATATRAYA 

BHAMBURE PATAP JAGANNATH 

|DHAMDHERE SHREYAS SHARAD 

SHINDE DAMINI SHARAD 
ISHINDE HEENA PIMYA 

|KSHIRSAGAR MAN!U ASHOK 
NAIDU DHANRAJ D!GAMBAR 

SIRSAT UMESH BHASKAR 

GHODKE SHUBHANGI SONERAO 
SURYAWANSHI AKSHAY RAJARAM 
KHARADE SAURABH HANUMANT 

SWAMI SHANTAYYA SIDDHARAM 

WAGH PRAFU! PA NNKAJ 

PARKHI PRAJI' ALA BALU 
BHUWAD VINTARAM 

ALANDKAR YAS SANJAY 

SAWANT NIKH:L UMESH 

KANSE MAHESH SURYAKANT 

BANSODE RESHMA LAXMAN 
|GAIKWAD RUTUJA SUBHASH 
RAJE ANIRUDDHA SANTOSH 

KENJALE SUNIN DHARMENDRA 
WAGHMODE MOHINI PAPPU 
MULAGE SURAJ VSHWANATH 

NARSINGE SUNIL MADHUKAR 
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125/TY SD 
126/TY SD 
127TY SD 

128TY SD 

129 TY SD 
130|TY SD 

131/TY SD 
132TY SD 

133TY SD 
134|TY SD 
135/TY SD 

136|TY SD 
137TY SD 
138|TY SD 

139/TY TT 
140TY TT 
141/TY TT 
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143TY TT 
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145|TY TT 

MULANI MAEEN SUNNA 
BHANDWALK R ROHIT ASHOK 

SHAIKH SAHIL.A" 

|PATIL MANSI LE ICAS 
JAGTAP VAISHivAVi VINOD 
SHINDE PRITI K.SHOR 

|KATRE SURAJ RAJU 
SUTAR SWAPNIL SUNIL 

SHEGAR ASHOK LAHU 

DIXIT RAHUL DAYANAND 

|KHAN ISHAK JAKIRHUSEN 

KAMBLE POOJA SHREEMANT 
HOVAL SUMEE SANDEEP 

UDAGE ADARSii MAHIPAL 

PATOLE SANJANA DEEPAK 
PARHAD PRASAD SAKHARAM 

NISAD OMPRAKASH MANUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI AARTI DATTATRAY 

JAGTAP AKASH MANGESH 
|BHALERAO SIDDHANT ANIL 

NIMBALKAR GIETA LIMBAJI 
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Sr.NO Class Student Name

1 SY BT TALWARE PALLAVI GANGADHAR

2 SY BT MADLAPURE SNEHAL SUHAS

3 SY BT SURYAWANSHI SUPRIYA HARI

4 SY BT CHANDANSHIVE SHUBHANGI SHRIPAL

5 SY BT BALKAWADE PRATIKSHA RAMESH

6 SY BT MARE KOMAL KAILAS

7 SY BT DEOGADE VANSHIKA OMPRAKASH

8 SY BT WARE PRATIK KAILAS

9 SY BT SHARNAGAT DIVYA ARVIND

10 SY BT LOT NIKITA DENESH

11 SY BT PATIL POOJA SAMBHAJI

12 SY BT GAWARI TANUJA SUKHADEV

13 SY BT UDAWANT PRIYA VISHNU

14 SY BT ADSUL RUNALI SANJAY

15 SY FT CHAVAN DIPTI JANARDAN

16 SY FT BORKAR PRERNA RAMESH

17 SY FT NIKAM NISHA SUNIL

18 SY FT RAJE MANSI VIJAY

19 SY FT SHARMA VASANTI SONAJI

20 SY FT SONAWANE VANDANA RAVINDRA

21 SY FT KAMANE RITU SURYAKANT

22 SY FT NIMBARKAR SHRADDHAA RAMKRUSHNA

23 SY FT MORE PRIYANKA SHANKAR

24 SY FT EDAKE VAISHNAVI KAILAS

25 SY FT PANDIT TINA AKOKIARAJ

26 SY FT DHAMALE SIDDHI MANIK

27 SY FT CHAUDHARI GITANJALI NARAYAN

28 SY FT DERE SOJWAL SUNIL

29 SY FT KARAPE SHWETA RAMESH

30 SY FT JADHAV GLORIA RAPHAEL

31 SY FT JAGTAP SAKSHI ASHOK

32 SY FT SAPKALE ASHWINI VIJAY

33 SY FT YADAV HARSHADA ANIL

34 SY FT GAIKWAD RUTVIKA RAJENDRA

35 SY FT BAGADE POOJA MANOHAR

36 SY FT GOLANDE MANISHA RAJENDRA

37 SY FT OVHAL SANJOTA MANOJ

38 SY FT YEWALE REKHA RAJARAM

39 SY FT BHARITKAR VAISHNAVI MARUTI

40 SY FT SHINDE RACHANA RAVINDRA

41 SY FT SHINDE KALPITA BALASAHEB

Value Added/Add_On/Short-Term Course
 CERTIFICATE COURSE  Essential Proffssional Skill 

List of Students enrolled

PDEA's 

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune-27.
Enrollment List

Academic Year 2020-21
Department Of Vocational



42 SY FT NAKHATE BHAGYASHRI SUHAS

43 SY FT SURYWANSHI AISHWARYA SATISH

44 SY RM SONAWANE VIKAS RAJENDRA

45 SY RM NIKAM ABHISHEK OMPRAKASH

46 SY RM SARAVDE KARMVEER MAHAVEER

47 SY RM JAMADAR SALMAN ASIF

48 SY RM SHINDE SWAPNIL KALURAM

49 SY RM JAMADAR MANOJ SHRISHIL

50 SY RM BACHKAR NITESH RAMDAS

51 SY RM PAUL RUPAM DULAL

52 SY RM SIRVI VINOD PEMARAMJI

53 SY RM TEHARE PRAGATI PADMAKAR

54 SY RM SATAV MEGHA SHASHIKANT

55 SY RM RAUT SNEHAL BABAN

56 SY RM AVHAD OMKAR RAJENDRA

57 SY RM ANDHARE KOMAL RAMLING

58 SY RM TARAS TANIYA SUDHIR

59 SY RM PAYGUDE NITESH RAJENDRA

60 SY RM SINGH POOJA KOUR

61 SY RM NAIDU STELLA JAYKUMAR

62 SY RM RANAWADE ANIKET MORESHWAR

63 SY RM KANCHWALE SUKHRAJSINGH MOHANSINGH

64 SY RM SUTAR MANGESH MAHESH

65 SY RM SHINDE NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR

66 SY SD WANKHEDE TEJASWEENI MADHAV

67 SY SD TANGADE KRUSHNA SHIVAJI

68 SY SD MANE SACHIN SEVAKRAM

69 SY SD PARDHE AMOL PRALHAD

70 SY SD TAMBOLI HEENA NURMAHANMAD

71 SY SD TARU RATAN DADARAO

72 SY SD RANUCHE ANIKET DATTATRAY

73 SY SD DHOLE SMITA SANJIV

74 SY SD GUPTA AKASH SUNIL

75 SY SD DAMARGIDDE VAISHALI BABURAO

76 SY SD MARATHE CHAITRALEE ROHIDAS

77 SY SD RATHOD NITA RATAN

78 SY SD RODE NIKHITA BABAJI

79 SY SD KADAM VAISHNAVI VILAS

80 SY SD SHARMA ANKITA PRAKASH

81 SY SD BHANDE SNEHA SHAM

82 SY SD JADHAV PRATHMESH VASANT

83 SY SD JOSHI LUCKY CHANDRABHAN

84 SY SD KAPASE AMAR ANNASAHEB

85 SY SD JADHAV RUTIK RAMESH

86 SY SD ALANDKAR ABHISHEK PARMESHVAR

87 SY SD NANAWARE JALINDAR RAJU

88 SY SD GAIKWAD DEEPAK MAHADEV

89 SY SD THONGE SURAJ JAYSING

90 SY SD GAIKWAD OMKAR MOHAN

91 SY SD AMBHORE AJAY VIJAY



92 SY SD DAVARE ROHIT DHANANJAY

93 SY SD DONJARDIVE SHITAL SHUDDHODHAN

94 SY SD JOGDAND TEJAS BALAJI

95 SY SD SHINDE DATTA SATYAWAN

96 SY SD LONDE MAYUR VASUDEV

97 SY SD DEOKAR ADITYA SANDEEP

98 SY SD SHITOLE SAMBHAJI BHANUDAS

99 SY SD CHAUDHARI RANJIT KANHAIYALAL

100 SY SD WAGH ANKITA DEVANAND

101 SY SD SONAR SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

102 SY SD AAGALE PAYAL GULAB

103 SY SD KARAD SHAILESH PRALHAD

104 SY SD KALE AMIT BAJRANG

105 SY SD GOHIRE YUVRAJ PRADEEP

106 SY SD GHOGARE ROHAN BAU

107 SY TT NILE NEHA VIJAY

108 SY TT CHAVAN ADITYA RAJENDRA

109 SY TT GAIKWAD JITENDRA PRABHU

110 SY TT DIAS JOHN SANTOSH

111 SY TT GIRI MONIKA DATTATRAY

112 SY TT IPRUL HARSHADA SANDEEP

113 SY TT JOSHI SHAMBHAVI AMOL

114 SY TT BORASE MANISH RAVINDRA

115 SY TT KULKARNI AJAYKUMAR AMOL

116 SY TT RATHOD VIKAS PRALHAD

117 SY TT SHINDE SIDDHANT RAVINDRA

118 SY TT SHINDE KEDAR BHARAT

119 SY TT MACHAVE NEHA RAVINDRA

120 SY TT TEMGHARE KUNAL ANKUSH

121 SY TT KHARATE PUSHKAR GIRISH

122 SY TT UMBRAJKAR ABHISHEK SHRIVALLABHA

123 SY TT SABALE SUHAS ASHOK

124 SY TT PANSARE PRANJAL JITENDRA

125 SY TT KHAN GUFRAN IMRAN

126 SY TT PAWAR SIDDHARTH SANJAY

127 SY TT MIR ALFAHAD SHAKEEL

128 SY TT DHENDE ARYA PRAVIN

129 SY TT KUMTHE ASHWINI HANUMANTA

130 SY TT LOKHANDE TEJASWINI VIJAY

131 SY TT PAUL MAYA GANPAT

132 SY TT PAWAR SAKSHI VIJAY

133 SY TT PANSARE NETRA SUNIL

134 SY TT SHINDE SHRUTIKA NILESH

135 SY TT KHANDEKAR PRATIK SURESH

136 SY TT KAJARI HARSHALI RAMCHANDRA

137 SY TT DEVKAR TEJASWI KASHINATH

138 SY TT JOGDAND ABOLI LAXMAN

139 SY TT BHATADE DIPESH PRAKASH

140 SY TT PRASAD SUJIT VISHWANATH

141 SY TT BARADE TEJAS GANPAT



142 SY TT KADAM LEENA YASHWANT

143 SY TT DHARANKAR ATHARVA VINIT

144 SY TT DESALE KANCHAN BALU

145 SY TT KHARAT ADARSH DILIP

146 SY TT JADHAV KARAN ARJUN

147 SY TT TAMBE ABHISHEK KALYAN

148 SY TT JAYBHAYE PRACHI BALASAHEB

149 SY TT KOLHE SANTOSH SAMPAT

150 SY TT KASSA MAHENDRA DATTU

151 SY TT KANHERKAR VAIBHAV VIVEK

152 SY TT MOMIN SAMRAH GUFRAN

153 SY TT SHITYAL RAJESH RAJU























































































Academic Year- 2021-22 

Value Added Course on “Value Education” 

Duration : 6 to 11 December  2021  10 to 12.00 pm 

Online Sessions Link  

Attendance Sheet  6th December  2021 

https://www.youtube.com/live/vwsqKk93WWo?si=xh0PP6212GvhbWiV  

 Attendance Sheet  7th December  2021  

 Online Lecture You tube link  

https://www.youtube.com/live/JnlR-JS_Eko?si=Zxg1vI1eD52ABGsD  

Attendance Sheet  8th December  2021 

 Online Lecture You tube link  

https://www.youtube.com/live/sQrgNIxk57w?si=hSMVAYDypXGiu38E  

 

https://www.youtube.com/live/vwsqKk93WWo?si=xh0PP6212GvhbWiV
https://www.youtube.com/live/JnlR-JS_Eko?si=Zxg1vI1eD52ABGsD
https://www.youtube.com/live/sQrgNIxk57w?si=hSMVAYDypXGiu38E
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P.D.E.A’s 

Baburaoji Gholap College 

Department of Computer Science 

List Of Students (2021-22) 

Mooc Course 

Sr. No Student Name 

1 PALANGE AKANSHA RAKESH 

2 BHAWARI MAHESH SITARAM 

3 JAGTAP NIKITA SHAILENDRA 

4 DUSANE YUKTA JAYRAJ 

5 KSHIRSAGAR KAJAL BIRAPPA 

6 BHANGALE HARSHADA ASHOK 

7 MANE AKASH SATISH 

8 PAWAR ROHIT SANJAY 

9 NALAWADE SIDDHI SANJAY 

10 LUNGARE ABHISHEK SANJAY 

11 YANNEWAR DHANANJAY 

12 SHINDE ANIKET ANIL 

13 JADHAV VAIBHAV VARSHBHAN 

14 SHINDE SANTOSHI SHIVAJI 

15 KULKARNI APURVA DYNANESHWAR 

16 GAIKWAD ROHAN RAJESH 

17 KADAM SHWETA SANTOSH 

18 JADHAV RUTURAJ SATISH 

19 MARATHE PRASAD ANIL 

20 JDESHMUKH KRANTI ABASAHEB 

21 BHOSLE MAITHILI SHAILENDRA 

22 INGAWALE SUMIT ARUN 

23 BHOSALE SAIRAJ BHAUSAHEB 

24 MISAL YUVRAJ GANESH 

25 VARMA NEHA RAJESH 

26 YERME SHIVAM NAGESH 

27 GAIKWAD YASH RAHUL 

28 SONAWANE TRICHARAN SHARAD 

29 KULKARNI PRATHAMESH PRAVEEN 

30 RANVIR ANJALI GOPICHAND 

31 SONAWANE DIVYANSHU MADAN 

32 MORE TRICHARAN TATYASAHEB 



33 VANJARE YESHUDAS BABASAHEB 

34 YADAV ABHISHEK DILIP 

35 GAWANDE ASHUTOSH VINOD 

36 RAKSHE VIRAJ PANDURANG 

37 BHOIR OMKAR SUNIL 

38 TALWARE SANDHYA RAJENDRA 

39 KOLI BHAGIRATHI HANUMANTA 

40 RAKSHE VIRAJ PANDURANG 

41 BHOIR OMKAR SUNIL 

42 BHOSALE NILKAMAL BABASAHEB 

43 MORE YASH RAJENDRA 

44 MATRE RAVIKUMAR SHIVAJI 

45 PUND SUDEEP DEEPAK 

46 NAIDU CHAITRALI RAJENDRA 

47 SHINDE VRUSHALI BHAGWAN 

48 NAIKWADI ADINATH BHIMRAO 

49 SHEWALE YOGESH RATILAL 

50 AGHAV RUTUJA BABASAHEB 

51 SALUNKE ARYAN RAMCHANDRA 

52 GAIKWAD AKSHAY SANJAY 

53 SONKAMBLE ADESH SUNIL 

54 TAKALE ARYAN DATTATRAYA 

55 PINJARI SHOYAB GULAB 

56 THAKARE TUSHAR SANJAY 

57 PATHAN SOHEL PASHA 

58 KHADE ASHWINI SHIVAJI 



59 NAVASARE KSHITIJA SATISH 

60 DATE PRADEEP LAXMAN 

61 GAIKWAD MANSI SANDESH 

62 PATIL SHRADDHA VISHWANATH 

63 SURYAVANSHI VISHAL BABASAHEB 

64 BIBAVE SNEHAL GANPAT 

65 ZINJE GANESH DADA 

66 PATIL SAMARTH MAHADEV 
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Baburaoji Gholap College, Pune-27 

Toordinator 

Pune District Education A Ssociation's 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 
Course: Basic Gardening Techniques 

Class: S.Y.B.Sc. Student list 

Full Name 

Alhat Pratiksha Vijay 
Anpur Shruti Anjinayya 
Bhavsar Shweta Sanjiv 
Bhosale Jyotsna Prakash 
Gabhale Suraj Kisan 
Gaikwad Sandesh Shashikant 
Gilbile Shweta Arun 

Gujar Diksha Sunil 
Inamdar Mosin Gulab 

Jadhav Pratiksha Madhav 
Jadhav Rohit Santosh 

Jadhav Shruti Sudam 

Jain Rupa Rajesh 
Kamble Siddharth Balaji 
Kodale Vijay Satish 
Lokhande Ayushi Ramakant 
Mohite Sanchita Sanjay 

Nivangune Monika Shivaji 
Patil Jayshri Bhikan 
Patil Raj Anil 
Patil Samruddhi Devendra 

Rathod Bharat Vyankatesh 
Rathod Gokul Manik 

Rathod Preeti Raju 
Shejwal Shrushti Siddharth 
Shelke Jyoti Angad 

Prof. Dr. D.M. Mahajan 

Shelke Mandar Dattatray 
Shinde Mayuri Madhukar 
Shivade Pradeep Tanajirao 
Siddha Kartik Subbarao 

Suryawanshi Mahadevi Ramdas 
Gophane Anuradha Devidas 

Gophane Sanskruti Devidas 

Head 

Gender 
Male 

Male 

Female 7263942434 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Mobile 

Female 

9168492079 

Female 9156804233 

Female 

Female 7588287617 

Male 

9767034567 

Female8308130189 

744781955 | 

Female 91126679 12 

Male 

9850623785 

Female 

7499948580 

9067191988 
Female 7219228252 

985035 1459 

Prof. Dn-feBlase 

95790392 13 

Department of Botany 
Baburaeji Ghelap College 

Sangvi, Pune-411 027. 

7058967731 

9823344410 

9356588917 

7448008924 
8308095622 

8421598088 

9518963373 

Male 

Female 9130527196 

Female 7264062368 
Male 

7498977406 

937059734| 

95959535 18 

Female9552286333 
8483857291 

Female 8975966184 

7843033055 

Female9175846437 
Female985090s098 
Female9860018175 
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Sr. No. Enrollment No. Full Name Gender Category Class Roll No.
1 2022237585 PAWAR OMKAR DIGAMBAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 601

2 2022237587 KAMBLE PRACHI SANJAY FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 602

3 2022237589 CHIKANE PRANALI SATISH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 603

4 2022237591 SHINDE TRUSHALI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 604

5 2022237594 TELANGE TRUPTI SUBHASH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 605

6 2022237595 WAJE GAYATRI JAGANNATH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 606

7 2022237596 NIPANE POOJA DILIP FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 607

8 2022237600 BHEGADE SAKSHI PRALHAD FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 608

9 2022237602 HULAWALE VAISHNAVI MANOHAR FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 609

10 2022237603 GAYSAMUDRE SONALI PANDURANG FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 610

11 2022237605 PAWAR RASIKA ANIL FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 611

12 2022237606 JADHAV OMKAR SATISH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 612

13 2022237608 GADEKAR GAYATRI GANPAT FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 613

14 2022237609 TAKAWALE GAURI GANESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 614

15 2022237611 KAMBLE DIVYA KAILAS FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 615

16 2022237625 WAJE GAURI BALU FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 616

17 2022237632 DEVKAR SNEHA NANDKUMAR FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 617

18 2022237639 KOTWAL ARYA RAJENDRA FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 618

19 2022237656 SOMTHANKAR ANANYA MANOJ FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 619

20 2022237657 NALWADE ANIKET RAJU MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 620

21 2022237659 BHILARE DIVYA SANJAY FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 621

22 2022237667 DHORE SIDDHI BAPU FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 622

23 2022237670 BAVACHKAR VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 623

24 2022237686 BAHIRE VAISHALI LIMBAJI FEMALE SBC F.Y.B.COM 624

25 2022237700 DAMODAR SUSHAMA SIDDHARTH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 625

26 2022237702 GODAMBE NIKITA GULAB FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 626

27 2022237721 SHAIKH JULEKHA HANIF FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 627

28 2022237723 GANGARDE APURVA ASHOK FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 628
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29 2022237728 KARALE OMKAR ADESH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 629

30 2022237729 MANE RUTESH MANATESH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 630

31 2022237731 PASALKAR PRATIK SUSHIL MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 631

32 2022237735 ATHAWALE ANJALI UMESH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 632

33 2022237746 AMALE SHRUTI ANIL FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 633

34 2022237761 MAGAR YASH ISHWAR MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 634

35 2022237766 BHOSALE SHWET SHASHIKANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 635

36 2022237769 SUTAR SARIKA BANDU FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 636

37 2022237772 MANE MAMTA MAHESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 637

38 2022237774 MAKAR SANIKA BHANUDAS FEMALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 639

39 2022237778 SHENDGE PRATIKSHA RAJU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 640

40 2022237780 SHINDE TRUPTI NARAYAN FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 641

41 2022237781 KHYADI PRITI AMBADAS FEMALE SBC F.Y.B.COM 642

42 2022237783 SHAHBAD MINAKSHI DURGAPPA FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 643

43 2022237785 CHAVAN NIKITA DATTA FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 644

44 2022237787 DOMNAL POOJA VASANT FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 645

45 2022237790 SHEVANTE ROHIT NANASAHEB MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 646

46 2022237792 MUJAWAR CHANDASAB BANDAGISAB MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 647

47 2022237793 WAGHMARE APARNA PRAKASH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 648

48 2022237795 GHODAKE PRAJAKTA VISHWANATH FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 649

49 2022237799 WAGHMARE RUTIKA VASU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 650

50 2022237803 PARDESHI SUJAL BAJARANG MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 651

51 2022237805 SURYWANSHI TANUJA GANESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 652

52 2022237807 SATPUTE SHIVAJI HANUMANT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 653

53 2022237810 MANVE ROHIT RAVINDRA MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 654

54 2022237816 KAMBLE MONIKA RAJENDRA FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 655

55 2022237821 KALGUDE KUNDAN RAJESH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 656

56 2022237824 JADHAV LAXMI VINAYAK FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 657

57 2022237826 KHANDAGLE VAISHNAVI BABU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 658

58 2022237827 SARODE GAYATRI SUBHASH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 659

59 2022237835 MULLA SANIYA HUSENBADSHAH FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 660



60 2022237852 CHAVAN AARATI MAHADEV FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 661

61 2022237857 KAMBLE PAYAL BALASAHEB FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 662

62 2022237864 PATANKAR MAHIMA ALKESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 663

63 2022237874 BENDRE MANAV KALURAM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 664

64 2022237876 GHAGARE VIGHNESH VISHNU MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 665

65 2022237878 PACHANGE RAJ SANTOSH MALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 666

66 2022237884 MALI SARIKA PARMESWAR FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 667

67 2022237890 RATHOD VAISHALI BHAGWAN FEMALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 668

68 2022237892 SAWANT ESHA RAJENDRA FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 669

69 2022237905 DATE SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT MALE ST F.Y.B.COM 671

70 2022237908 AGALE SAYAL SANJAY FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 672

71 2022237909 WAGHMARE YOGITA VILAS FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 673

72 2022237914 ADAGALE SACHIN BALU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 674

73 2022237920 KOLI AKSHAY TANAJI MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 675

74 2022237946 KAMBLE ANITA BALBHIM FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 676

75 2022237955 OVHAL SONU GOUTAM FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 677

76 2022237956 VAVHALE PRERANA SUBHASH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 678

77 2022237969 JAGADALE RUTUJA ANANDRAO FEMALE EWS F.Y.B.COM 679

78 2022238000 BHOSALE SANDESH SANTOSH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 680

79 2022238006 SOFOSH AARTI FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 681

80 2022238013 PAWAR PAYAL HARISHCHANDRA FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 682

81 2022238024 MASKE MAYURI BHARAT FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 683

82 2022238026 DONGALE PRUTHAIVRAJ RANJIT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 684

83 2022238031 SARODE RITESH RAHUL MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 685

84 2022238046 NIKAM ANUJ EKNATH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 686

85 2022238066 RAKHPASARE KRIPA KISHOR FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 687

86 2022238082 YEILWAD SHILPA TUKARAM FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 688

87 2022238090 SOLANKE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI MALE EWS F.Y.B.COM 689

88 2022238091 AGALME HARSHADA BALASAHEB FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 690

89 2022238106 SONKATE POOJA MHALAPPA FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 691

90 2022238107 SHAIKH SALMAKHATUN MDSAFIK FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 692



91 2022238109 RAJE MANSI VIJAY FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 693

92 2022238120 PATOLE SUMIT BANKAT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 694

93 2022238144 SONKAMBLE SHANTVEER SHYAMRAO MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 695

94 2022238152 THAKAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD FEMALE EWS F.Y.B.COM 696

95 2022238157 NAGARSE ROHINI RAJU FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 697

96 2022238170 HAWALE RAHUL BALASAHEB MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 698

97 2022238178 PAWAR ADITYA RAMESH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 699

98 2022238200 RATHOD VARSHA TATERAO FEMALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 701

99 2022238203 KALE GANESH RAMRAO MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 702

100 2022238209 DEVSARKAR RANI PRAKASH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 703

101 2022238210 GUAJARATHI MITESH TEJAS MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 704

102 2022238249 SHAIKH SHAHEEN MUKTAR FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 705

103 2022238262 KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 706

104 2022238263 LOKHARE SANDESH PARSHURAM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 707

105 2022238271 KAZI ASHIF AANSAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 708

106 2022238294 GAIKWAD ABHISHEK NARSING MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 709

107 2022238314 SHINDE AARTI BALAJI FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 710

108 2022238324 KEDARI ADITYA BALU MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 711

109 2022238334 JADHAV RUPALI SANJAY FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 712

110 2022238346 UMBARE SANKET RAJESHWAR MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 713

111 2022238349 MORMARE MAYURI VISHNU FEMALE ST F.Y.B.COM 714

112 2022238353 WAVHOL SARTHAK SANTOSH MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 715

113 2022238393 HATAGALE SAKSHI BALU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 717

114 2022238597 FULPAGARE AMOL SHARADCHANDRA MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 718

115 2022238657 DHAMALE PIYUSH NAGESH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 719

116 2022238661 BHINTADE MAYURI RAMDAS FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 720

117 2022238687 DHORE PRATIK ANIL MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 721

118 2022238764 CHORGE GEETANJALI RAMDAS FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 723

119 2022238815 CHAVAN PAVAN NAMDEV MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 724

120 2022239054 PATIL JAY DIPAK MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 726

121 2022239067 MORE PRATHMESH RAMAKANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 727



122 2022237579 PAWAR KAJAL PANDHARI FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 801

123 2022237580 SURYAVANSHI LAKHAN MACHHINDRA MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 802

124 2022237582 CHANDERE SIDDHI NAVANATH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 803

125 2022237586 JAGTAP PRIYANKA ARUN FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 804

126 2022237592 KADAM SHRAVANI MANGESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 805

127 2022237597 KAMBLE ABHIJEET ANAND MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 806

128 2022237598 LINGWAT ROHAN DNYANESHWAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 807

129 2022237599 PAWAR SNEHA AMOL FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 808

130 2022237601 MARNE SACHI BHARAT FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 809

131 2022237604 MOMIN NIKITA RAVSAHEB FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 810

132 2022237607 KASULE SANKET SANJAY MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 811

133 2022237623 CHAVAN NIKITA GAJANAN FEMALE VJ F.Y.B.COM 812

134 2022237624 MASKE AANANYA BALASAHEB FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 813

135 2022237626 GHOGARE VARSHA KAILAS FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 814

136 2022237637 SHITOLE VIRAJ VINOD MALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 815

137 2022237640 SHAIKH MUSKAN CHAND FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 816

138 2022237641 DESHMUKH GANESH KISHOR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 817

139 2022237644 PAWAR SIDDHESH YASHWANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 818

140 2022237645 PARTE KARAN SANTOSH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 819

141 2022237648 KAMBLE ROHIT SIDDHARAM MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 820

142 2022237650 MARKAD BHANUDAS GAJANAN MALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 821

143 2022237651 MASALKHAMB RANJEET PRAKASH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 822

144 2022237661 BANSODE BHAGYASHRI PARMESHWAR FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 823

145 2022237668 METE SNEHA UTTAREHWAR FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 824

146 2022237682 SHINDE PRAJAKTA BALBHIM FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 825

147 2022237684 SHAIKH AAYAN TAYYAB MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 826

148 2022237688 SANAP MAYUR MANOJ MALE NT-D F.Y.B.COM 827

149 2022237698 JAGTAP VAISHNAVI VASANT FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 828

150 2022237699 GUJAR SAMRUDDHI GANESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 829

151 2022237703 CHAVAN PRIYA SOMNATH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 830

152 2022237704 SHEWALE ARYA CHANDRAKANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 831



153 2022237705 NADGIRI SUNITA LIGAPPA FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 832

154 2022237706 ZATE REVATI BALARAM FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 833

155 2022237707 THAKUR RAKESH UDAYSING MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 834

156 2022237708 RAWADE ADITYA SANJAY MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 835

157 2022237730 GILGILE ARJUN TANAJI MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 836

158 2022237732 CHAVAN CHAITANYA DATTATRAYA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 837

159 2022237743 RAUT KUNAL MAHENDRA MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 838

160 2022237748 KAMBLE SUJAL BALASAHEB MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 839

161 2022237751 GAHUKAMBLE SAKSHITA SUDHAKAR FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 840

162 2022237756 SONAWALE PRASAD SANTOSH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 841

163 2022237759 CHAVAN YUVRAJ LAXMAN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 842

164 2022237760 GHORPADE PALLAVI GANESH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 843

165 2022237771 UBALE PRATIKSHA NAGNATH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 844

166 2022237773 SHIRGIRE SAKSHI PRABHAKAR FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 845

167 2022237809 SONATE GAURAV SACHIN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 846

168 2022237812 BODKHE VICKY BHAGWAT MALE NT-D F.Y.B.COM 847

169 2022237814 TAWARE PRADIP SUBHASH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 848

170 2022237823 MORE ROHIT MOHAN MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 849

171 2022237853 SURVE MAHADEV BHASKAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 850

172 2022237865 TAMBOLI SAHIL ADAM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 851

173 2022237872 NIKALAJE DURGA BABAN FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 852

174 2022237873 DHUMAL GAURI BALKRUSHNA FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 853

175 2022237877 SHERKHANE SHIVGANGA KRUSHNADEV FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 854

176 2022237895 LATHKAR VIKAS MAROTI MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 855

177 2022237901 KAMBLE PAYAL SURESH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 856

178 2022237903 PATHAN RAHIM SALAUDDAN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 857

179 2022237910 UMAJAGI SHRADDHA VIPUL FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 858

180 2022237911 DHOKATE GAURAV GANESH MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 859

181 2022237917 VARMA HARKESH RAMDHANI MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 860

182 2022237918 VARMA RAKESH RAMDHANI MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 861

183 2022237921 SHINDE KRUSHNA HANMANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 862



184 2022237922 MORE VISHAL GOVIND MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 863

185 2022237924 RAJMANE SOHAM VIJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 864

186 2022237935 PANDEY RITESHKUMAR SANJAY MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 865

187 2022237948 PUJARWAD PAVAN VITTHAL MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 866

188 2022237950 KAMBLE CHETAN SANJAY MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 867

189 2022237967 MADAS BALA KESHANNA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 868

190 2022237972 CHAVAN POONAM SANTOSH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 869

191 2022237982 GAIKWAD ADITYA AMIT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 870

192 2022237984 SUKE PRATHMESH KALYAN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 871

193 2022238021 SONAWANE YASH DNYANESHWAR MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 872

194 2022238027 PATIL SAMARTH BHARAT MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 873

195 2022238037 LAMTURE KARTIK MAHADEV MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 874

196 2022238041 DESHMUKH ATHARVA SANJAY MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 875

197 2022238048 EGHARE JIVAN DHONDIRAM MALE NT-D F.Y.B.COM 876

198 2022238053 PAVALE SIDDHARTH ASHOK MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 877

199 2022238056 PARKHE SHANTANU SANJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 878

200 2022238064 DOIFODE RAMESHWAR BHAGVAN MALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 879

201 2022238069 GAWTHE PRATIK SANJAY MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 880

202 2022238124 PANDRI KARAN HANUMANT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 881

203 2022238132 GAIKWAD SURAJ DALIT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 882

204 2022238138 KORCHAM SURAJ NARAYAN MALE ST F.Y.B.COM 883

205 2022238142 JADHAV CHHAKULI MANGESH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 884

206 2022238158 SHINDE SHUBHAM PANDIT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 885

207 2022238172 MOHITE AVINASH ASHOK MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 886

208 2022238173 SUTAR SANTOSH RAJU MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 887

209 2022238184 SHAIKH SAHIL SALIM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 888

210 2022238191 BANSODE DEEPALI ASHOK FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 889

211 2022238192 KHANDEKAR PREM VIKAS MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 890

212 2022238198 SANGUNDE PRASAD SHANKAR MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 891

213 2022238202 HARAL GANESH RAJU MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 892

214 2022238211 SALUNKE SUMIT SAVKAR MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 893



215 2022238216 POKHARKAR PRATIK SATISH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 894

216 2022238236 DUDHATE ANANTA NANDU MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 895

217 2022238257 AARADHYE ABHISHEK PIRAJI MALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 896

218 2022238261 RATHOD SWAPNIL VISHWNATH MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 897

219 2022238280 JAMBHULKAR PANCHARATNA BALU FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 898

220 2022238293 KALAWALE DNYANESHWAR BALAJI MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 899

221 2022238302 WAKALE AKANKSHA SANJAY FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 900

222 2022238355 PHADTARE ESHA SHRIKANT FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 901

223 2022238361 TITKARE MAYUR PRAKASH MALE ST F.Y.B.COM 902

224 2022238365 BHAPKAR ALOK SACHIN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 903

225 2022238512 SHITOLE YASH PRALHAD MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 904

226 2022238591 SHAIKH TOFIK FARUKH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 905

227 2022238648 BHOSALE ABHISHEK BABAN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 906

228 2022238649 PATAIT PRAVIN HINDURAJ MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 907

229 2022238715 PANDEY SATYAM JITENDRA MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 908

230 2022239116 SHINDE SAPNA AABASAHEB FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 909

231 2022239117 GHULE NEHA NAGNATH FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 910

232 2022239137 JAWALKAR DIVYA GORAKH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 911

233 2022237471 GADADE PRIYANKA MAHADEV FEMALE NT-C F.Y.B.COM 2801

234 2022237472 BHOSALE SHWETA SADASHIV FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2802

235 2022237493 KHAPAKE OMKAR JAYRAM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2803

236 2022237494 GANDHI TANUSHREE VIJAY FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2804

237 2022237496 BONDE PRANJALI JAGAN FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2805

238 2022237498 KAMBLE PRAJWAL SHAILENDRA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2806

239 2022237504 SABLE DISHA TUSHAR FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2807

240 2022237505 YEWALE SOHAM ARVIND MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2808

241 2022237507 SAINDANE RAJ RAVINDRA MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2809

242 2022237508 BORKAR ROHINI RATNAKAR FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2810

243 2022237520 PUNDE APURVA SANJAY FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2811

244 2022237521 CHAKALE PAURNIMA LAXMAN FEMALE SBC F.Y.B.COM 2812

245 2022237529 JANGALE KIRAN ARJUN MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2813



246 2022237532 DESHPANDE PRATHMESH SHRIKANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2814

247 2022237546 SHENDGE MANSI ANIL FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2815

248 2022237547 PATIL AVIRAT LAHU MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2816

249 2022237551 PARIT AISHWARYA YASHVANT FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2817

250 2022237553 SAWANT AAKASH JAYANT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2818

251 2022237556 GAWALI KIRAN ARVIND MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2819

252 2022237576 MURMURE ADITYA SHAM MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2820

253 2022237588 BHISE PRATIKSHA ASHOK FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2821

254 2022237590 CHAPE YASH HARISHCHANDRA MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2822

255 2022237631 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI LANKESHWAR FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2823

256 2022237675 JANE ATHARV SANJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2824

257 2022237697 MANKAR VIRENDRA DNYANESHWAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2825

258 2022237711 SONAWANE YASH BHAUSAHEB MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2826

259 2022237722 UPARWAT AKASH ANIL MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2827

260 2022237724 KASHID ADITYA MANOHAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2828

261 2022237737 JADHAV PRUTHVIRAJ NANDKUMAR MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 2829

262 2022237740 SHAIKH AFTAB FARUKH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2830

263 2022237757 KAMBLE SANVIDHAN ASIT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2831

264 2022237789 INGALE SNEHA MUKUND FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2832

265 2022237798 PATEL MAYUR DINESH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2833

266 2022237802 BHALERAO PRATIK DATTATRAY MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2834

267 2022237804 PATEL SAKSHI DINESH FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2835

268 2022237825 WAGH PRUTHVIRAJ JAGANNATH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2836

269 2022237828 CHAVAN ANKIT CHANDU MALE NT-D F.Y.B.COM 2837

270 2022237833 CHAKRANARAYAN PALLAVI BABASAHEB FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2838

271 2022237837 ANSARI MUSKAN INAMALI FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2839

272 2022237840 UKARANDE SUVASINI RATNAJI FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2840

273 2022237841 KALE REVATI KRISHNA FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2841

274 2022237860 BELKAR VAIBHAV GULAB MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2842

275 2022237923 PAWAR SHUBHAM SHANKAR MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 2843

276 2022237926 LASHKAR RUTUJA SOMNATH FEMALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 2844



277 2022237928 AADE LINA MOHAN FEMALE ST F.Y.B.COM 2845

278 2022237938 KADAM MAHESH BALASAHEB MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2846

279 2022237897 MORE ANUJ RAMESH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2847

280 2022237964 KADAM ADITYA SUNIL MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2848

281 2022237965 MOHITE SANKET SANJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2849

282 2022237985 MARAL ASAWARI SANJAY FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2850

283 2022238012 BARDE YASH ANIL MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2851

284 2022238042 SANGLE GURUPRASAD VIKRAM MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2852

285 2022238055 MATH SAMARTH MALLAYA MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2853

286 2022238057 KAMBLE ADITYA DILIPKUMAR MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2854

287 2022238061 SURWADE SAHIL SANTOSH MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2855

288 2022238074 BHUJBAL HARSH ANAND MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2856

289 2022238076 PIVAL MAYANK DHIRAJ MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2857

290 2022238098 BANSODE YASH MAHSH MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2858

291 2022238099 BADGUJAR SAKSHI SIKANDER FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2859

292 2022238100 BOSE SOUMIK SANATAN MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2860

293 2022238101 NIGHOJKAR PRATHAM VIJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2861

294 2022238104 RATHOD RAVI SHANKAR MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2862

295 2022238105 CHAUDHARY MUKESH VARDHARAM MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2863

296 2022238110 VITKAR RUSHIKESH KALURAM MALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 2864

297 2022238117 JADHAV VAISHNAVI YASHAWANT FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2865

298 2022238127 ROKADE ROHIT NARENDRA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2866

299 2022238135 YADAV RITESH GOPAL MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2868

300 2022238148 PACHVEKAR PRIYANKA KHATAL FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2869

301 2022238153 DAMSE ABHIJEET BALU MALE ST F.Y.B.COM 2870

302 2022238166 SURAWDE HARSHALI SANTOSH FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2871

303 2022238171 PIMPRE NIRANJAN YOGESH MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2872

304 2022238206 KAMBLE SUSHANT ANIL MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2873

305 2022238207 SAMUDRE SAURABH ASHOK MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2874

306 2022238212 SHETE DEV MUKUND MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2875

307 2022238225 MAGAR SHRADHA RAJU FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2876



308 2022238240 GAIKWAD KOMAL SHYAM FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2877

309 2022238325 AHIRRAO JANHAVI RAVINDRA FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2878

310 2022238332 VIRKAR TUSHAR VILAS MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2879

311 2022238343 KULKARNI ATHARVA TUSHAR MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2880

312 2022238347 JANRAO AKSHAT SUNIL MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2881

313 2022238356 SATHE AISHWARYA UDAY FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2882

314 2022238385 MATTU YASHPAL PRADEEP MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2883

315 2022238391 PHADKE VISHAL ASHOK MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2884

316 2022238445 HENDRE TANMAY ANKUSH MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2885

317 2022238458 JADHAV GAYATRI DEEPAK FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2886

318 2022238463 SAKAT JAY CHANDRAKANT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2887

319 2022238468 MAKAR KAUSTUBH VISHWANATH MALE VJ-A F.Y.B.COM 2888

320 2022238491 GODALE AMAN AMAR MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2889

321 2022238498 UMARWAL SHIVAM NANDU MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2890

322 2022238578 GAIKWAD GAURI RAMDAS FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2891

323 2022238594 KHATIB AYAJ GOUSSODDIN MALE EWS F.Y.B.COM 2892

324 2022238605 PEDARAJ MAHESH BALARAJ MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2893

325 2022238606 BASWANTE AJAY BHARAT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2894

326 2022238618 PAWAR PAYAL AJINATH FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2895

327 2022238629 JOSHI AADESH MAHENDRA MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 2896

328 2022238632 WALHEKAR ADITYA DATTA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2897

329 2022238643 AMBOLKAR ANKITA HARINARAYAN FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2898

330 2022238680 BONDAR MANGAL VYANKATESH FEMALE NT-D F.Y.B.COM 2899

331 2022238686 KAMBLE SUMIT SHIVAJI MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2900

332 2022238695 MULIK AAROHI BALASAHEB FEMALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2901

333 2022238723 SUTAR SANKET BALKRISHNA MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2902

334 2022238713 JADHAV ABHIJIT VYANKAT MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2904

335 2022238743 NAIK VEDANT VIJAY MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2905

336 2022238744 NINDANIYA CHARU BHARAT FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2906

337 2022238746 LONDHE SAMUEL MAHADEV MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2907

338 2022238759 KANOJIYA DIKSHA DEENANATH FEMALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2908



339 2022238768 ANDHARE TEJAS ASHOK MALE NT-B F.Y.B.COM 2909

340 2022238771 PAWAR SHUBHAM MAHADEV MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2910

341 2022238812 KAMBLE JATIN TANAJI MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2911

342 2022238866 LONDHE SHRUTI MOHAN FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2912

343 2022238897 TELI VISHAL VITTHAL MALE OBC F.Y.B.COM 2913

344 2022238905 SONAWANE ARYA MAHINDRA MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2914

345 2022238967 SHAIKH AFROJ ANIS MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2915

346 2022238968 SALVI STAVAN SUBODH MALE OPEN F.Y.B.COM 2916

347 2022239027 MULE AARATI MARUTI FEMALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2917

348 2022239085 KAMBLE MAYUR VYANKAT MALE SC F.Y.B.COM 2918



PDEA'S 

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune 411027 

Department of Economics and MKSS's Baya Karve Women Study & Research Centre, Pune4gIS 

Jointly organizing 
Credit course on, ' Gender Sensitivity' 17th to 25th March 2023 

F.Y.B.Com: Div-A 
Sr.No Roll. 

No 
Full Name Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day4 Day-5 

601 PAWAR OMKAR DIGAMBAR 

602 KAMBLE PRACHI SANJAY 

603 CHIKANE PRANALI SATISH and l|frandnPerab ?are h Perd 
T.P.ShinueT.PshidleTshiad PshindePshiodE 

4 604 SHINDE TRUSHALI PRAKASH 

5 605 TELANGE TRUPTI SUBHASH 

606 WAJE GAYATRI JAGANNATH 
-

L7 NIPANE PO0JA DILIP 607 

5akShse Sh5a¥Shakshi Sh 
V 

608 BHEGADE SAKSHI PRALHAD 

609 HULAWALE VAISHNAVI MANOHAR 

610 GAYSAMUDRE sONALI PANDURANGGonalu ong 
9 nal 6nali-n 

10 

11 611 PAWAR RASIKA ANIL 

612 JADHAV OMKAR SATISH 0.5T041o SI_oSL 
Gaya| GM |ayt 

12 

13 613 GADEKAR GAYATRI GANPAT Galen 

14 614 TAKAWALE GAURI GANESH 
gauei 

i 15 615 KAMBLE DIVYA KAILAS 

WAJE GAURI BALU 
16 616 

617 DEVKAR SNEHA NANDKUMAR 

KOTWAL ARYA RAJENDRA 

17 

18 618 

19 
619 SOMTHANKAR ANANYA MANOJ 

20 620 NALWADE ANIKET RAJU 

Ebhilae5hilart Ehilare Ehhilarr hlar 
Dhse80ho Sthtk8Dh 

WaRsasayi_Khidanai 62Rshnaui NhisbKaidnau 
YoalOispa aishai eishe 

DAMODAR SUSHAMA SIDDHARTH alaAdkpa_2u kaa 

21 621 BHILARE DIVYA SANJAY 

22 
DHORE SIDDHI BAPUU Sohue 622 

23 623 BAVACHKAR VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI 

24 624 BAHIRE VAISHALI LIMBAJI 

25 625 

26 626 GODAMBE NIKITA GULAB 

aelelo 1alepA PAelee)| 
ApllaL APuyc Aue-ARNeA 

OnkcaY loM d_ 
roneBmeneRmane Kmune|Rmayn. 

27 627 |SHAIKH JULEKHA HANIF 

2 
628 GANGARDE APURVA ASHOK 

29 629 KARALE OMKAR ADESH 

30 630 MANE RUTESH MANATESH 

31 631 PASALKAR PRATIK SUSHIL 

632 ATHAWALE ANJALI UMESH 

32 
33 

ghVn 633 AMALE SHRUTI ANIL. 

MAGAR YASH ISHWAR 
Nas yasy_ 

634 
34 

35 
635 BHOSALE SHWET SHASHIKANT 

636 SUTAR SARIKA BANDU IS0suta SBsutaYS8sutar sularsesuHavS8 sutar 
36 

Saraeea 



COLLEG 

MANE MAMTA MAHESH onc wdyemOMEM 37 637 

Fmdkiz 

5ecy 1Sena 
38 639 MAKAR SANIKA BHANUDAS 

640 SHENDGE PRATIKSHA RANU 

641 SHINDE TRUPTI NARAYAN 
39 ena er 

40 

41 642 KHYADI PRITI AMBADAS P 
n u MMAKSh mindkys lm.ngK rck 
ilita alilktkaa_Alikla Milo 
Dcmna 
Ron ROTT RA LRnthRo 

NIAAN(APNDAST HANDASHP (IAN DEAb CHEND 

42 643 SHAHBAD MINAKSHI DURGAPPA 

43 644 CHAVAN NIKITA DATTA 

44 645 DOMNAL POOJA VASANT 
IVomna 

45 646 SHEVANTE ROHIT NANASAHEB 
46 MUJAWARTHANDASAB 4 647 

RANIDAGISAR 
648 WAGHMARE APARNA PRAKASH 47 

649 GHODAKE PRAJAKTA VISHWANATH oke A e 48 

49 650 WAGHMARE RUTIKA VASU 

PARDESHI SUJAL BAJARANG 

652 SURYWANSHI TANUJA GANESH 

SATPUTE SHIVAJI HANUMANT 

654 MANVE ROHIT RAVINDRA 

655 KAMBLE MONIKA RAJENDRA 

50 651 

51 Tand AnU LEnD anJatanpa 
Lshua- 3hiua na 
Roht 
MORIKIKMJIKOJK hONika KMNk{o IkUK 

IKundan Kunda_KANdIDundoLKund 
NA YHK ANAYAK|DNAYAK ITNHYAKVIN AYA 
RAHD ØAHO SAHD [RAHOAAHd 

52 653 

53 
Pahit 

54 

55 656 KALGUDE KUNDAN RAJESH 

56 657 JADHAV LAXMI VINAYAK 

57 658 KHANDAGLE VAISHNAVI BABU 

58 659 SARODE GAYATRI SUBHASH 

59 660 MULLA SANIYA HUSENBADSHAH 

60 661 CHAVAN AARATI MAHADEVV 

662 KAMBLE PAYAL BALASAHEB OChon Pha PAUA P AUADI LAUAL 
IMALIMAEMAHINHIMTNMAfilnd oAHID 

61 

663 PATANKAR MAHIMA ALKESH 

BENDRE MANAV KALURAM 

62 

63 664 

64 665 GHAGARE VIGHNESH VISHNU 

PACHANGE RAJ SANTOSH 

667 MALI SARIKA PARMESWAR 

65 666 

66 
67 668 RATHOD VAISHALI BHAGWAN 

SHASHACHAEA 
ITTe OATE Ae IDAT DAK 
s Agale S Apdle SAgalOS Agcle Aqele 
Y Waghmane|¥. HagheareY.wocdrar woghon Yodghns 
CechinSeehn 

68 669 SAWANT ESHA RAJENDRA 

69 671 DATE SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT 

70 672 AGALE SAYAL SANJAY 

71 673 WAGHMARE YOGITA VILAS 

674 ADAGALE SACHIN BALU echinSachin| Sauhin 
AKoLL AKO|A-Ka 

72 

675 KOLI AKSHAY TANAJI AKOU 73 

IANIA LANIA6 LAaNTA. LANTA ANITA 
SOMU SONU SO SNuSMuL 
PVAUHPLPUAUHIE PAHUH AAUEEP.0ADHIE 
TpUUOA-RUIUIA RUIOJE RUIQ RUI 

74 676 KAMBLE ANITA BALBHIM 

75 677 OVHAL SONU GOUTAM 

76 678 VAVHALE PRERANA SUBHASH 

77 679 JAGADALE RUTUJA ANANDRAO 

78 680 BHOSALE SANDESH SANTOSH 
681 SOFOSH AARTI AAKLIAAKL AARL AAKL FAR 79 

682 PAWAR PAYAL HARISHCHANDRA 80 

81 683 MASKE MAYURI BHARAT 



684 DONGALE PRUTHAIVRAJ RANJIT 685 SARODE RITESH RAHUL Oongal 
34 686 NIKAM ANUJ EKNATH 

85 687RAKHPASARE KRIPA KISHOR AA 
86 688 YEILWAD SHILPA TUKARAM 

689 SOLANKE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI 
GL hilf 87 

88 690 AGALME HARSHADA BALASAHEB 
691 SONKATE P00JA MHALAPPA 

Haegeca Hoesrdor Haaacl . [Haeancea ||aeyhaula 89 

ekai onkate nxa 

ala 
692 SHAIKH SALMAKHATUN MDSAFIK 
693 RAJE MANSI VIJAY 

Saln Schne hln Sala 91 
92 694 PATOLE SUMIT BANKAT Sum 

695 SONKAMBLE SHANTVEER SHYAMRAOaVeerc anlkezhanheer&nantveShanics 696 THAKAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 

93 
94 

697 NAGARSE ROHINI RAJU 

698 HAWALE RAHUL BALASAHEB 

5 LRohini Roia- Rohins- Roniai| Rohiai 96 

97 699 PAWAR ADITYA RAMESH 

98 700 SONAWANE ARYA MAHINDRA 
99 701 RATHOD VARSHA TATERAO aashava Na No 100 702 KALE GANESH RAMRAO 

101 703 DEVSARKAR RANI PRAKASH 

102 704 GUAJARATHI MITESH TEJASs 

SHAIKH SHAHEEN MUKTAR 103 705 

104 706 KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL 

105 LOKHARE SANDESH PARSHURAM Smdes 707 

106 708 KAZI ASHIF AANSAR 

709 GAIKWAD ABHISHEK NARSING 

710 SHINDE AARTI BALAJI 

KEDARI ADITYA BALU 

107 

108 
109 711 

712 JADHAV RUPALI SANJAY 

713 UMBARE SANKET RAJESHWAR 

110 

11 
12 714 MORMARE MAYURI VISHNU MALA MauaRi Masri 

113 715 WAVHOL SARTHAK SANTOSH 

114 HATAGALE SAKSHI BALU 

FULPAGARE AMOL SHARADCHANDRA 

719 DHAMALE PIYUSH NAGESH 

717 tidieti 
115 718 

116 

117 720 BHINTADE MAYURI RAMDAS 

118 721 DHORE PRATIK ANIL 

119 723 CHORGE GEETANJALI RAMDAS 

120 724 CHAVAN PAVAN NAMDEV 

182929 kavta baban lokhonde Havita|Bauita awito Bavla a 
2 99 Sarreen mchboo Shai h Samveen Sureen Samveen Sameen Sam reen 

tatmeh Ramakt 
mo 

iO.u PRINCIPAL 
Baburaoji Gholap College 

Sangvi, Pune-27 Dsoora wle s SJepartment of Econwmir 
Baburaoji GhoBap College 

Sanovi. Pune-27 



BA. PDEA's 
Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune 411027 Department of Economics and MKSS's Baya Karve Women Study & Research Centre, PunE11052SZ Jointly organizing 

Credit course on, 'Gender Sensitivity' 17th to 25th March-2023 F.Y.B.Com : Div-
Sr.No RO Full Name 

801 PAWAR KAJAL PANDHARI 
Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Day-5 Kaia 

L 8o2 SURYAVANSHI LAKHAN 
MACHHINDRA 

803 CHANDERE SIDDHI NAVANATH 
silhdai 

P87anla nks_pmuaakeocudnoamdan 
804 JAGTAP PRIYANKA ARUN d Jak 

805 KADAM SHRAVANI MANGESH 

s06 KAMBLE ABHIJEET ANAND 
- emhlecamhleKammhie Kamhlexamhk 

807 LINGWAT ROHAN DNYANESHWAR 

808 PAWAR SNEHA AMOL 

809 MARNE SACHI BHARAT 
LSRS 

likrlaNil g Nikig NHkrla akta 
10 810 MOMIN NIKITA RAVSAHEB 

11 811 KASULE SANKET SANJAY 

812 CHAVAN NIKITA GAJANAN 

13 813 MASKE AANANYA BALASAHEB 
AaaHNGAavan Adna Aauaa e Aananua 
chosa Ehod Kaho34 Gheg4 kahoda 

14 814 GHOGARE VARSHA KAILAS 

815 SHITOLE VIRAJ VINOD 

16 816 SHAIKH MUSKAN CHAND 

nSKAmuSkAInUSKA usuAmSHA 
Lusbu ubu hus lluauuu 

817 DESHMUKH GANESH KISHOR 

818 PAWAR SIDDHESH YASHWANT 

19 819 PARTE KARAN SANTOSH 

820|KAMBLE ROHIT SIDDHARAM 20 

21 821 MARKAD BHANUDAS GAJANAN 

822 MASALKHAMB RANJEET PRAKASH 22 Pore 
BANSODE BHAGYASHRI 823 

PARMESHWAR_ 

Royat 

23 
24 824 METE SNEHA UTTAREHWAR 

ne 

825 SHINDE PRAJAKTA BALBHIM 25 
26 826 SHAIKH AAYAN TAYYAB Aps| AeaAcuteAcyaa 

827 SANAP MAYUR MANOJ T 
828|JAGTAP VAISHNAVI VASANT 



829 GUJAR SAMRUDDHI GANESH 
( onudsarm 

830 CHAVAN PRIYA sOMNATH 

831 SHEWALE ARYA CHANDRAKANT 
aAcadg Aae 32 832 NADGIRI SUNITA LIGAPPA 

Sunisg suaHeGOHGSuNH4. Suni 

Ravti Rav Ravaievai ReVHL 
s elenhL Rak RakaneaKo 

lAidyaledluda ladddga ledudA 
lAua 837 CHAVAN CHAITANYA DATTATRAYAChaaechndtehu -etdchad 

33 833 ZATE REVATI BALARAM 

834 THAKUR RAKESH UDAYSING 

35 835 RAWADE ADITYA SANJAY 

836 GILGILE ARJUN TANAJI A A A . 
36| 

37 

38 838 RAUT KUNAL MAHENDRA 

839 KAMBLE SUJAL BALASAHEB 

40| 840 GAHUKAMBLE SAKSHITA SUDHAKAR kchda shiist Sba r staa aksndz 
1 841 SONAWALE PRASAD SANToSH 

42 842 CHAVAN YUVRAJ LAXMAN 

843 GHORPADE PALLAVI GANESH 

AERATAk PATIMEDENSAaARGaPRTKI 
saRshi akshisakski. sakSK||°aksN 

44 844 UBALE PRATIKSHA NAGNATH 

45 845 SHIRGIRE SAKSHI PRABHAKAR 

846 SONATE GAURAV SACHIN 

47 847 BODKHE VICKY BHAGWAT 
vickua Vickv /Ky vick^vickK 

48 848 TAWARE PRADIP SUBHASH 

849 MORE ROHIT MOHAN 
Roh 

e dhay rha rdonolhau Sa sahilS sa Salsml 

49 

850 SURVE MAHADEV BHASKAR 50 

51 851 TAMBOLI SAHIL ADAM 

852 NIKALAJE DURGA BABAN 

ldurlrtduria lduexA Ldui2 
auA NAardL 

52 
853 DHUMAL GAURI BALKRUSHNA 

SHERKHANE SHIVGANGA 
KRUSHNADEV S zkivSVfshii 

vik VIKa kon vikosuk Paua 

54 

55 855 LATHKAR VIKAS MAROTI 

56 856 KAMBLE PAYAL SURESH | Payal Payal fa [fay 
5: 857 PATHAN RAHIM SALAUDDAN 

858 UMAJAGI SHRADDHA VIPUL 58 
859 DHOKATE GAURAV GANESH 59 

860 VARMA HARKESH RAMDHANI 60 
861 VARMA RAKESH RAMDHANI 

61 



862 SHINDE KRUSHNA HANMANT 

s63 MORE VISHAL GOvIND 
IA 

VShed 

864 RAJMANE SOHAM VIJAY w 

865 PANDEY RITESHKUMAR SANJAY 
65 

866 PUIARWAD PAVAN VITTHAL 
66 oo levein awen 

67 
867 KAMBLE CHETAN SANJAY Chehu 

Cho 

C 
868 MADAS BALA KESHANNA Pe 

hoyechavan In 
68 

69 s69 CHAVAN POONAM SANTOSH 

870 GAIKWAD ADITYA AMIT 

871 SUKE PRATHMESH KALYAN 

872 SONAWANE YASH DNYANESHWAR n colaa 

3 
873 PATIL SAMARTH BHARAT 

74 874 LAMTURE KARTIK MAHADEV 

875 DESHMUKH ATHARVA SANJAY oP 

876 EGHARE JIVAN DHONDIRAM 
76 

iiw 

77 877 PAVALE SIDDHARTH ASHOK . id 
878 PARKHE SHANTANU SANJAY 

79 
879 DOIFODE RAMESHWAR BHAGVAN 

880GAWTHE PRATIK SANJAY 
80 re 
81 881 PANDRI KARAN HANUMANT 

82 882 GAIKWAD SURAJ DALIT 

383 KORCHAM SURAJ NARAYAN 8 
akalaakalu eabakua ahakilinok 884 JADHAV CHHAKULI MANGESH 

84 

885 SHINDE SHUBHAM PANDIT 
85 

886 MOHITE AVINASH ASHOK 
86 

87 
887 SUTAR SANTOSH RAJU 

88 888 SHAIKH SAHIL SALIM 

889 BANSODE DEEPALI ASHOK eepa Deefpeepg| 89 
Deep peepe3 

890 KHANDEKAR PREM VIKAS 
90 

91 
891 SANGUNDE PRASAD SHANKAR fayed 

92 
892 HARAL GANESH RAJU 

893 SALUNKE SUMIT SAVKAR klpke Sahke tnke | Bapde ue 
satlk 

93 
94 

894 POKHARKAR PRATIK SATISH 



895 DUDHATE ANANTA NANDU AONYS 5/ 
896 AARADHYE ABHISHEK PIRAJI 96 3A1943iis}4, |3nge 897 RATHOD SWAPNIL VISHWNATH j P 

ala OR 

898 JAMBHULKAR PANCHARATNA BALUochvatnd anchaiatnuan.charatdaacha ra cha 
98 

99 899 KALAWALE DNYANESHWAR BALAJI 

900 WAKALE AKANKSHA SANJAY 

nes 

100 

901 PHADTARE ESHA SHRIKANT 101 

902 TITKARE MAYUR PRAKASH 
Esk 

102 

mau mar 

103 903 BHAPKAR ALOK SACHIN 

104| 904 SHITOLE YASH PRALHAD 

105 905 SHAIKH TOFIK FARUKH 

106 906 BHOSALE ABHISHEK BABAN 

907 PATAT PRAVIN HINDURAJ 
i 

LHoM &IYenLlattyen|t 

107 

108 908 PANDEY SATYAM JITENDRA 

909 Sapra Aabesahtb Shinde epa RA 
910 Neha Ncsqnauth Ghule 

D Borawap. 3 opartment of Fcond 
Baburaoji Ghutap Col 

Sengvi. Pune-2 
PRINCIPAL 

Baburaoji Ghsiap College 
Sangvi, Pune-27 
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PDEA'S 

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune 411027 
Department of Economics and MKSS's Baya Karve Women Study & Research Centre, Pune 411052 

Jointly organlzing 
Credit course on,'Gender Sensitivity 17th to 25th March 2023 

F.Y.B.Com: Div-C 
Full Name Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Day-s 

KDNA|P Mnl einPrin 
Sr.No AUIT 

2801 GADADE PRIYANKA MAHADEV 

2802 BHOSALE SHWETA SADASHIV 

2803 KHAPAKE OMKAR JAYRAM om OmeY OvnuoY 
2804 GANDHI TANUSHREE VIJAY 

2805 BONDE PRANJALI JAGAN Rhone kon ronle opde Ppondeonda 
2806 KAMBLE PRAJWAL SHAILENDRA 

ouroos 

Lonc 
2807 SABLE DISHA TUSHAR 

3 2808 YEWALE SOHAM ARVIND 

2809 SAINDANE RAJ RAVINDRA 

2810 BORKAR ROHINI RATNAKAR 
R.R RankaRBaakac pR.Baad.a RA.zkaa|RA BzKu 

AUNcHAYO NCAPyya PdayajAYTA 
e 

WD- KiYe)-|ie ATCAnieD 

10| 
2811 PUNDE APURVA SANJAY 

2812 CHAKALE PAURNIMA LAXMAN 12 
2813 JANGALE KIRAN ARJUN 

14 2814 DESHPANDE PRATHMESH SHRIKANT R. 

2815 SHENDGE MANSI ANIL Mqn MAu Ma 15 

2816 PATIL AVIRAT LAHU 

17 2817 PARIT AISHWARYA YASHVANT 
AY Yatit|AYa2it A.Y.PatAX. PaAY. Pa 

18 2818 SAWANT AAKASH JAYANT 

9 2819 GAWALI KIRAN ARVIND rawoc Gauod rvwal awal 

20 2820 MURMURE ADITYA SHAM 

2821 BHISE PRATIKSHA ASHOK S 21 

22 2822 CHAPE YASH HARISHCHANDRA 

23 2823 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI LANKESHWAR 

2824 JANE ATHARV SANJAY ery_krdyv_exa axnawpo 
2825 MANKAR VIRENDRA DNYANESHWAR ToAR an td 0 |Ovc| 

24 

2826 SONAWANE YASH BHAUSAHEB 26 
2827|UPARWAT AKASH ANIL 27 

2828 KASHID ADITYA MANOHAR AAM adi10 paiY74 iya Adity 28 
829 JADHAV PRUTHVIRAJ NANDKUMAR C 29 

2830 SHAIKH AFTAB FARUKH 

2831 KAMBLE SANVIDHAN ASIT 4JamhitVambigAMbE- Mbsamblc 
ncha eha | 

31 

32 2832|INGALE SNEHA MUKUND 



33 2833 PATEL MAYUR DINESH 

2834 BHALERAO PRATIK DATTATRAY 

35 2835| PATEL SAKSHI DINESH 

( ) 
JnKs Arnk nkif |Ank nKat_ 

2836 WAGH PRUTHVIRAJ JAGANNATH 

36 
2837 CHAVAN ANKIT CHANDU 

2838 CHAKRANARAYAN PALLAVI 
338 BABASAHEB 38 

39 2839 ANSARI MUSKAN INAMALI 

40 2840 UKARANDE SUVASINI RATNAJI 

2841 KALE REVATI KRISHNA Qwti QaNaki buati 2yati RDak| 
41 

42 2842 BELKAR VAIBHAV GULAB 

43 2843 PAWAR SHUBHAM SHANKAR 

44| 2844 LASHKAR RUTUJA SOMNATH 

45 
2845 AADE LINA MOHAN 

46 2846 KADAM MAHESH BALASAHEB 

47 2847 MORE ANUJ RAMESH 

48 2848 KADAM ADITYA SUNIL 

49 2849 MOHITE SANKET SANJAY 
/ 

50 2850 MARAL ASAWARI SANJAY 

51 2851 BARDE YASH ANIL 

2852 SANGLE GURUPRASAD VIKRAM Go 
52 

5Meal s s Aadlsleleety u 
53 2853 MATH SAMARTH MALLAYA 

2854 KAMBLE ADITYA DILIPKUMAR 
54 

Kankl kom MK 

55 
2855 SURWADE SAHIL SANTOSH Sume 

haYgpHagpHaygpHoOShtHaysh 

ovc five Pivd PyeLPile 

Suroa 
Sunune Snotk. 

56 2856 BHUJBAL HARSH ANAND 

2857 PIVAL MAYANK DHIRAJ 
57 

58 2858 BANSODE YASH MAHSH 

59 2859 BADGUJAR SAKSHI SIKANDER 

60 2860 BOSE SOUMIK SANATAN doykdounkdeonul doondlsdouns 
hithekarhdhojkchgha ka hiyokarKdoka| 

av cANA tn Bavi av 
61 2861 NIGHOJKAR PRATHAM VIJAY 

62 2862 RATHOD RAVI SHANKAR 

63 
2863 CHAUDHARY MUKESH VARDHARAM ULS nuVeslmuueshMuAeS bUeSh 

2864 VITKAR RUSHIKESH KALURAM Rirk 

2865 JADHAV VAISHNAVI YASHAWANT 6 lod hgy 
64 R. |R.Ki .KuHk R virtt p.kvitk 

65 
adb d 

adha 

66 2866 ROKADE ROHIT NARENDRA RohitRoV ROni2RopLRom 
67 2868 YADAV RITESH GOPAL 

68 2869 PACHVEKAR PRIYANKA KHATAL 

69 2870 DAMSE ABHIJEET BALU LAon 



2871 SURAWDE HARSHALI SANTOSH 70 
2872 PIMPRE NIRANJAN YOGESH 

2873 KAMBLE SUSHANT ANIL 

2874 SAMUDRE SAURABH ASHOK 73 

2875 SHETE DEV MUKUND 74 
2876 MAGAR SHRADHA RAJU 75 
2877 GAIKWAD KOMAL SHYAM SHKadhSHadhA siíudh AsHriadha |siiodh A 

76 
2878 AHIRRAO JANHAVI RAVINDRA 
2879 VIRKAR TUSHAR VILAS 78 

2880 KULKARNI ATHARVA TUSHAR AthanJo 

80 2881JANRAO AKSHAT SUNIL 

81 2882 SATHE AISHWARYA UDAY 

82 2883 MATTU YASHPAL PRADEEP 

2884 PHADKE VISHAL ASHOK ishelvovna 83 

84 2885 HENDRE TANMAY ANKUSH Tanro Tona nne 
85 2886JADHAV GAYATRI DEEPAK 

86 2887 SAKAT JAY CHANDRAKANT Jay 
2888 MAKAR KAUSTUBH VISHWANATH 87 
2889 GODALE AMAN AMAR 88 fwan wn 

89 2890 UMARWAL SHIVAM NANDU vem 

2891GAIKWAD GAURI RAMDAS 1d H stau daua aua 
a 

90 

2892 KHATIB AYAJ GOUSsoDDIN 

92 2893 PEDARAJ MAHESH BALARA 

93 2894 BASWANTE AJAY BHARAT 

94 2895 PAWAR PAYAL AJINATH Payal Rua IPaualPaial aya 
95 2896JOSHI AADESH MAHENDRA 

96 2897 WALHEKAR ADITYA DATTA 

97 2898 AMBOLKAR ANKITA HARINARAYANAnEig Anitd Anpe Anei HIEIE 

98 2899 BONDAR MANGAL VYANKATESH 

99 2900 KAMBLE SUMIT SHIVAJI 
tSumit Sit Sumit Sathi 
Moni eKoni Aeroni IAaroAono 
4ane_aYkeama anesaAu 
yd RaYad\a Yal_laal |?aya 

100 2901 MULIK AAROHI BALASAHEB 

101 2902 SUTAR SANKET BALKRISHNA 

102 2903/DAMSE PAYAL SHANKAR 

103 2904|JADHAV ABHIJIT VYANKAT jdh 

2905 NAIK VEDANT VIJAY Nei Nai 
Chany Ncv(ncl Ca Cho 

104 

105 2906 NINDANIYA CHARU BHARAT 

106 2907|LONDHE SAMUEL MAHADEV 



RAO 

2908 KANOJIYA DIKSHA DEENANATH DikshaDiksha ikshaikshaEDEKa 

Ted 
107/ 

2909 ANDHARE TEJAS ASHOK 
108 

2910 PAWAR SHUBHAM MAHADEV 
109 

2911 KAMBLE JATIN TANAJI 110 

111 2912 LONDHE SHRUTI MOHAN hUHSh v She VHSha VHShsV 
snawshu srel h Shd 

Monyur . MayuY Meur 

2913 TELI VISHAL VITTHAL 112 
2318 MuyvY Vyonkot Hum ble 3 ,My Maytur 

14 9911 Aarc Mayuti Mue a Su 
15.216 SBovan Subadh Salvi 
-29S Afdo) Anis Shdl 

gdenran. 

im 291 4 Ata Mahindra Sorau Aond o ane gonq 
wanc Unao ant eraw a! 
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Sr. No Enrollment No Full Name Gender Email

1 2022237453 VARPE PRANAV HARIBHAU Male phvarpe04@gmail.com

2 2022237455 WAJE SAHDEV SHALIWAN Male sahdevwaje99@gmail.com

3 2022237467 PARTE YASHASHREE SATISH Female yashashreeparte03@gmail.com

4 2022237469 CHAVAN ATHARV KISHOR Male atharvchavan0009@gmail.com

5 2022237518 CHAVAN VINAY PRAMOD Male vinaychavan551@gmail.com

6 2022237536 PISAL OMKAR ANIL Male omkarpisal333@gmail.com

7 2022237548 BEDEKAR MUKTA MANDAR Female mukta.m.bedekar@gmail.com

8 2022237558
SHAIKH MOHAMMADSAJID 
SHOKAT

Male SAYAMASHAIKH664@GMAIL.COM

9 2022237563 RAGHWANI KAUSHIK SANJAYBHAI Male kaushikraghwani7@gmail.com

10 2022237627 PAWAR SHIVANI MANGESH Female pawarshivani1203@gmail.com

11 2022237638 GAIKWAD MAHIMA AJAY Female mahimagaikwad8704@gmail.com

12 2022237646 DESAI PRARTHANA VIJAY Female prarthanadesai753@gmail.com

13 2022237660 NIGADE KAUSHAL PANDURANG Male KAUSHALNIGADE@GMAIL.COM

14 2022237671
VISHWAKARMA ASHISH 
GHANSHYAM

Male ashishvishwakarma91384@gmail.com

15 2022237685 SHELKE PAYAL ANNASAHEB Female shelkepayal107@gmail.com

16 2022237718 SURYAWANSHI GANESH ANKUSH Male ganeshsyryavanshig@gmail.com

17 2022237719 CHAVAN PRASAD PRABHAKAR Male chavanrekha@gmail.com

18 2022237720 BENDHARI NITIN DNYANESHWA Male nbendhari5@gmail.com

19 2022237755 SHAIKH NAJIYA GULAM Female heenashekha7@gmail.com

20 2022237767 LONDHE VAISHNAVI SANJAY Female londhevs318@gmail.com

21 2022237784 SHAIKH SHAHID ALLAMIN Male shahid.shaikh7863125@gmail.com

22 2022237788 KAMBLE RITESH GANESH Male rk7155263@gmail.com

23 2022237800 NALAWADE YOGITA VITTHAL Female dattatray.pawar567@gmail.com

24 2022237834 SAGAR ABHISHEK SANDEEP Male abhisheksagar1455@gmail.com

25 2022237839 SAHANE AVISHKAR BALASAHEB Male avishkarsahane427@gmail.com

26 2022237845 ADAGAL PRACHI MAHESH Female prachiadagal@444gmail.com

27 2022237846 GAIKWAD SAHIL RAJU Male SAHILGAIKWAD9298@GMAIL.COM

F.Y.B.Sc ( COMPUTER SC.)

Pune District Education Association's

Baburaoji Gholap College
Near ESI Hospital, Sangvi Phata, New Sangvi, Pune

Ph.no. 020-27280204       Email ID: bgc_sangvi@pdeapune.org

Student Profiles
Academic Year: 2022-2023    Course: B.SC.(COMPUTER SC.)                



28 2022237887 KADAM ALANKAR HARIBHAU Male alankarkadam0725@gmail.com

29 2022237953 DETHE ANKITA APPASAHEB Female detheankita2@gmail.com

30 2022237959 HULAGE SAHIL SOMNATH Male SAHILHULAGE93@GMAIL.COM

31 2022237962 BHURALE SNEHAL ADINATH Female bhuralesnehal@gmail.com

32 2022237970 LANDGE SAIRAJ SATISH Male sailandge1717@gmail.com

33 2022237979 BARATHE SARTHAK SANJAY Male sarthakbarathe321@gmail.com

34 2022237980 BARATHE SANYUKTA SANJAY Female sanyuktabarathe26@gmail.com

35 2022237981 GHULE SONALI SANJAY Female sonalisghule9@gmail.com

36 2022237983 LONKAR KAPIL BABARAO Male kapillonkar509@gmailcom

37 2022237991 KOKANE JAYDATTA BALASAHEB Male laxmanshinde199696@gmail.com

38 2022237994 JADHAV HITESH VILAS Male hitesh28jadhav@gmail.com

39 2022237996 MANDGE ANJALI BALASAHEB Female anjalimandge40@gmail.com

40 2022238003 LANDE HARSHAD DATTATRAY Male harshadlande02@gmail.com

41 2022238008 JADHAV OMKAR CHANDRAKANT Male OMKARJADHAY848@GMAIL.COM

42 2022238017 GHOGARE RITESH SUGRIV Male riteshghogare493@gmail.com

43 2022238019 MUNDHE SAMRUDDHI DASHRATH Female samruddhimundhe21@gmail.com

44 2022238022 SONAWANE TEJAS PRAVIN Male sonawanepravin190@gmail.com

45 2022238023 BHALESAIN BHUSAN SANTOSH Male bhalesenbhushan@gmail.com

46 2022238039 CHAVAN NISHA ANANDRAO Female chavannishuu1812@gmail.com

47 2022238047 PALANGE PRATHAM RAKESH Male prathampalange23@gmail.com

48 2022238054 KOTHAWADE ATHARV MAHENDRA Male atharvmkothawade@gmail.com

49 2022238062 SONAWANE ISHA DEVIDAS Female sonawaneisha199@gmail.com

50 2022238063 GAIKWAD RESHMA BALAJI Female reahmagaikwad9842@gmail.com

51 2022238065 SHINDE AARTI SUNIL Female aarushinde578@gmail.com

52 2022238068 GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA GOVIND Female Prajakta1234597@gmail.com

53 2022238081 KADAM SANIKA UDAY Female SANIKA1315@gmail.com

54 2022238084 DALVI PRATHMESH DILIP Male prathmeshdalvi1991@gmail.com

55 2022238092 DUBEY ROHIT SHARAD Male rohitsharaddubey11@gmail.com

56 2022238102 KHOT OMKAR SHIVAJI Male omkarkhot5252@gmail.com

57 2022238114 RATHOD RITESH SURESH Male ritsrathod292@gmail.com

58 2022238116 BHOSALE KSHITIJ TULSHIRAM Male kshitijbhosale1111@gmail.com

59 2022238118 WAGH LALIT RAVINDRA Male lalitwagh6543@gmail.com

60 2022238119 MORE SAMYAK DILEEP Male samyak12437@gmail.com

61 2022238137 LABBE RAYAN KADAR Male rayanlabbe786@gmail.com

62 2022238141 BELDOR SHREYASH LINGAPPA Male BELDORSHREYASH@GMAIL.COM



63 2022238150 RENUKE SHRAVANI MAHESH Female shravanirenuke24@gmail.com

64 2022238151 SARAVANAN RITESH SARAVANAN Male riteshsaravanan04@gmail.com

65 2022238154 BHOSALE ATHARV SANTOSH Male atharvbhosale1981@gmail.com

66 2022238174 ETHAPE KARAN RAJU Male karanethape29@gmail.com

67 2022238177 KADAM HARSHADA DEEPAK Female harshadakadam0019@gmail.com

68 2022238179
MAGNURKAR RUPA 
CHANDERASHAKHER

Female rupamagnurkar@gmail.com

69 2022238187 WAGH SUSHANT SURESH Male sushantwagh0007@gmail.com

70 2022238193
CHIMNAPURE ANANDA 
GANGADHAR

Male kishanchimanpure@gmail.com

71 2022238195 DESAI SHREYAS SHRIKANT Male shreyasd756@gmail.com

72 2022238199 SHRIVASTAV AASTHA SANJAY Female maahi14@gmail.com

73 2022238201 SALUNKHE PANDURANG PRAKASH Male salunkhepaddy03@gmail.com

74 2022238218 GAIKWAD AJAY PARSHURAM Male ajay21.ag18@hmail.com

75 2022238221 DESALE MANSI BHARAT Female desalemansi2003@gmail.com

76 2022238224 DESHMUKH AISHWARYA TUKARAM Female tukaramdeshmukh11@gmail.com

77 2022238331 SONKE NIKHIL SHASHIKANT Male nikhilsonke2003@gmail.com

78 2022238933 GADHE ANUJA UTTAM Female anujagadhe204@gmail.com

79 2022238997 ZADE JITENDRA CHANDAR Male jeetuzade72@gmail.com

80 2022239036 SHINDE OMKAR SHRIRANG Male OMKARSHINDE38860@GAMIL.COM

81 2022239126 KAMBLE ADITYA ANIL Male kambleaditya895@gmail.com

82 2022239132 KAMALE SAHIL KIRANKUMAR Male sahilkamale82@gmail.com

83 2022238226 KADAM SHUBHAM SHIVAJI Male shubhamkadam77777777@gmail.com

84 2022238231 KATE ADITYA SAMBHAJI Male adityakate920@gmail.com

85 2022238232 PAWAR PRATIK RAVINDRA Male pawarprtikr0161103@gmail.com

86 2022238233 KUMBHAR NEHA DNYANESHWAR Female nk7350639@gmail.com

87 2022238234 ZENDE VAISHALI KISHOR Female vaishalizende166@gmail.com

88 2022238235 PAKHARE ASHWINI RAMESH Female ashwinipakhare555@gmail.com

89 2022238239 MANJALKAR NAKUL MARUTI Male nakulmanjalkar44@gmail.com

90 2022238242
HANDAL PRATHMESH 
NANDKUMAR

Male prathmesh.handal@gmail.com

91 2022238244 PILLAY PRANAY VINOD Male prnpillay@gmai.com

92 2022238246 LADE ANIKET NARSINGRAO Male aniketlade03@gmail.com

93 2022238254 TIWATI ANUJ JAYPRAKASH Male anujjayprakashtiwari@gamil.com

94 2022238255 RAUT RIYA GANESH Female rautriya111@gmail.com

95 2022238265 GAIKWAD ADHISHRI AVINASH Male adhishrigaikwad@gmail.com

96 2022238266 JADHAV RUTUJA MARUTI Female rutujajadhav280296@gmail.com

97 2022238267 BHANGE ROHAN NAVANATH Male BHANGEROHAN61@GMAIL.COM



98 2022238268 JADHAV SWAMI VINOD Male swamijadhav925@gmail.com

99 2022238270
KOLEKAR PRATIKSHA 
DNYANESHWAR

Female dnyaneshwar.kolekar1122@gmail.com

100 2022238272 RANAWARE KHUSHI SHAILESH Female shaileshinterior@rediffmail.com

101 2022238273 KAMBLE SUSHANT GURAPPA Male sushantaurnalkar@gmail.com

102 2022238276 SURYAWANSHI TEJAS SHESHRAO Male at8tejas@gmail.com

103 2022238278 BAWASKAR NUTAN RAJU Female nutanbawaskar2785@gmail.com

104 2022238285 SATHE ANUSHKA SACHIN Female anusathepatil284@gmail.com

105 2022238286 PATIL PREM PRAVIN Male prempatil9650@gmail.com

106 2022238290 SHINDE PUNAM JAGANNNATH Female santoshigavhad@gmail.com

107 2022238291 SHINDE SANKET EKANATH Male SANKETSHINDE8459@gmail.com

108 2022238297 BHISE KANCHAN VILAS Female kanchanbhise13@gamil.com

109 2022238298 KAMBLE SHRUTI KISHOR Female shrutikamble0408@gmail.com

110 2022238304 SHINDE ASHOK DATTATRAY Male Shindeashok561@gmail.com

111 2022238305 CHAVAN SIDDHANT ASHOK Male siddhantc485@gmail.com

112 2022238307 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SANJAY Male shubssssp@gmail.com

113 2022238308 BHANGALE ARVIND GAJANAN Male arvindbhangale17@gmail.com

114 2022238318 KAWATE AISHWARYA CHINDHU Female kawateaishwarya2@gmail.com

115 2022238319 YADAV SAKSHI RAMYASH Female sakshiyadav72004@gmail.com

116 2022238321 KATHE AMIT SANJAY Male amitkathe2003@gmail.com

117 2022238329 SURVASE NIKETAN NAVNATH Male survase.niketan7040@gmail.com

118 2022238333 SHINDE VARSHA SANTOSH Female varshashinde9000@gmail.com

119 2022238342 MOMIN MISBA SHABBIR Female misbamomin7@gmail.com

120 2022238362 DAS MANGESH KAMLESH Male mangeshdas2513@gmail.com

121 2022238379 PATIL ASMITA HEMANT Female asmi.ptl14@gmail.com

122 2022238382 DHAMALE SAYALI SATISH Female sayalidhamale2525@gmail.com

123 2022238383 SHINDE AJINKYA DATTATRAY Male sajinkya650@gmail.com

124 2022238386 SURVE MAYUR MANOHAR Male mayursurve2557@gmail.com

125 2022238388 KOKANE NIKHIL RADHAKISAN Male nikhilkokane2004@gmail.com

126 2022238397 DESHMUKH GURUDATT PRADEEP Male deshmukhguru7@gamil.com

127 2022238398 THAKRE BHUMIKA VIJAY Female thakrebhumika05@gmail.com

128 2022238399 FULTAMBKAR SANIKA DASHRATH Female sanikafultambkar@gmail.com

129 2022238402
BHULLER PRABHJOTSINGH 
TARLOKSINGH

Male prab80313@gmail.com

130 2022238405 NARWADE SHUBHANGI ABASAHEB Female shubhanginarwade165@gail.com

131 2022238406 DESHMUKH SANIKA RATNAKAR Female gunabaideshmukh@gmail.com

132 2022238454 SHAIKH RIYASAT MUKHTAR Male riyasatshaikh.r7@gamil.com



133 2022238456 MAKHARE SANIKA RAMKRISHNA Female sanikamakhare@email.com

134 2022238459 JADHAV TEJAL SURYAKANT Female jadhavtejal310@GMAIL.COM

135 2022238460 PATOLE JACOB AUGUSTIN Male jacobpatole@gmail.com

136 2022238470 KALDANTE OM RAM Male omkaldante123@gmail.com

137 2022238471 SHELKE AJINKYA SANTOSH Male ajinkyashelke683@gmail.com

138 2022238474 GHULE YOGESHWAR LAXMAN Male ghuleyogeshwar26@gmail.com

139 2022238518 JADHAV TRUPTI SANTOSH Female rohanabhijeet1463@gmail.com

140 2022238573 NANAWARE ASMITA PRAMOD Female asmitananaware02@gmail.com

141 2022238575 SAVANE ADINATH SIDDHARTH Male adinathsavane138@gmail.com

142 2022238598 KHARADE SHIVANJALI TANAJI Female KHARADESHIVANJALI@GMAIL.COM

143 2022238607 PARIHAR ANIKET AJAY Male pariharaniket7878@gmail.com

144 2022238619 WAGHIRE YASH ASHOK Male waghireyash8@gmail.com

145 2022238621 BHALERAO AKASH ANIL Male bhaleraoa218@gmail.com

146 2022238627 PULAWALE SANGITA DATTATRY Female pulawalesangita1@gmail.com

147 2022238631 SANKPAL SHUBHAM ARUN Male
SHUBHAMSANKPAL9876@GMAIL.CO
M

148 2022238634 KHILARI KAVERI VIJAY Female kaverikhilari28@gmail.com

149 2022238644 SHINDE SANIDHI SUDHIR Female sudhirshinde.2009@gmail.com

150 2022238646 SOLUNKE VAISHNAVI MANOJ Female solunkhevaishnavi@gmail.com

151 2022238651 SHINDE OMKAR SANTOSH Male omkarsshinde262004@gmail.com

152 2022238653 KARASKAR TANVI SUNIL Female jeevanchaudhari1693@gmail.com

153 2022238678 DHUTE SWARANJALI ARJUN Female swaradhute6@gmail.com

154 2022238691 TAK OMKAR MUKUND Male omkartak28@gmail.com

155 2022238694 MORE ANUSHREE BHALCHANDRA Female anushreemore2744@gmail.com

156 2022238699 GIRAM KOMAL LIMBAJI Female komalgiram39@gmail.com

157 2022238717 BANSODE NIKITA BALAJI Female bansodenikita@gmail.com

158 2022238719 KALE KAILAS TRIMBAK Male kalekailas6266@gmail.com

159 2022238721 MADHURKAR SAKSHI YOGESH Female sakshimadhurkar@gmali.com

160 2022238765
BALSHETE SIDDHARTH 
DHANYKUMAR

Male BALSHETESIDDHARTH@GMAIL.COM

161 2022238814 SATHE PRITI SURESH Female sureshsathe079@gmail.com

1 2022238190 PAWAR RAKESH PRAKASH Male rakeshpawar657@gmail.com

2 2022238425 KOLI YAMINI KISHOR Female KOLIYAMINI27@GMAIL.COM

3 2022238480 GAVALI PAURNIMA CHANDRAKANT Female GAVALIPORNIMA82@GMAIL.COM

4 2021226478 MHETRE SANCHITA SUNIL Female METRESANCHITA1@GMAIL.COM

5 2021226472 GORE ASHWINI PRANJAL Female ashwinigore94686@gmail.com

S.Y.B.Sc ( COMPUTER SC.)
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